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Champlin Park Youth Hockey Site Report
MC's Tap BWW

Line 5-8 Clives House Champlin Aug-24 Mo%
Bingo Gross 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Bingo Prizes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Bingo Net 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
interest Net 0.06 0,10 0.17 0.01 0.34 0.00
Raffle Gross 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Raffle Prizes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Raffle Net 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TipBoard/Paddiewhee! Gross 1,320.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,320.00
TipBoard/Paddlewheel Prizes 880.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 880.00 66.67
TipBoard/Paddlewhee! Net 440.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 440.00 0.27
PullTab Gross 99,396.00| 153,821.00] 229,899.00 0.00 483,116.00
PullTab Prizes 84,659.00] 132,154.00] 204,634.00 0.00 421,447 .00 87.24
PullTab Net 14,737.00] 21,667.00] 25,265.00 0.00 61,669.00 37.54
E-Gaming Gross 79,406,75] 142,617.70] 455,132,556 25635.75 702,792.75
E-Gaming Prizes 65,088.30| 116,740.89] 399,307.68] 1947230 600,609.17 85.46
E£-Gaming Net 14,318.45| 25876.81] 55,824.87 6,163.45 102,183.58 62.20
Gross Profit Pre Tax 29,495.51 47,543.911 81,000.04 6,163.46 164,292.92( 100.00
Gambling Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Combined Receipts 8,830.02 15,845.03] 27,025.01 2,054.11 54,754.17 33.33
Board Fees 225158 370.55 856.29 32.04 1,484.03 0.90
Total Gambling Tax 10,055.17 16,215.58| 27,881.30 2,086.15 56,238.20 34.23
Gross Profit After Tax 19,440.34 31,328.33| 53,208.74 4,077.31 108,054.72 65.77
Expenses
Ending Inventory 2,962 67 2,324.30 2,795.87 325.99 8,408.83
Product Purchases 1,748.45 2,434.46 3,000.35 171.11 7.363,37 4.48
Compensation 5,540.95 5,426.17 7,116.22 221.52 18,304.86 11.14
Penalty/interest 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Accounting 275.91 421.13 726,09 29.05 1,452,18 0.88
License/Bond 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Govt Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Rent 2,820.59 4,871.69] 10,281.05 461.92 18,435.25 11.22
Electronic Equip/Fees 2,818.02 5,628.11] 15,404.48 617.09 24,467.70 14.89
Equipment 0.00 0.00 0.00 254,19 254.18 0.15
Insurance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Miscellaneous 323.65 493.83 851.43 34.06 1,702.87 1.04
Cash Long/Short 87.50 121.90 145.89 4,45 350.94 0.21
Reimbursement-Excess cash she 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Expenses 13,614.97 19,397.29| 37,534.61 1,784.49 72,331,326 44.03
Net Profit 5,825.37 11,931.04] 158674.13 2,202.82 35,723.36 21.74
State Mandated Adjustment 0.00 0.00
Current Month Gambling Tax 10,055.17 16,215.58| 27,881.30 2,086.15 56,238.20 34.23
DOR Gambling Tax Paid 3,366.32 5,936.98| 12,511.42 447.38 2228210 13,55
9907 Tax/Annual Audit 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
State Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Local Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Local Fund {10%) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Site Profit after Direct Expense: 12,514.221 22,209.64] 31,044.01 3,931.59 69,699.46 42.42
Contribution 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Net Profit after Contributions 12,514.22 22,209.64] 3104401 3,931.59 69,609.46 42.42
Number of Pulltab Games Closed 22 34 42 0 o8




Champlin Park Youth Hocke YTD Site Report
MC's Tap BWW Total FYE

Line 5-8 Clives House Champlin 2024-2025 Mo%
Bingo Gross 0.00 0.00 0.06 0.00 0.00
Bingo Prizes 0.00 0.0C 0.00 0.00 0.00
Bingo Net 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Interest 0.12 0.20 0.34 0.02 0.68 0.00
Raffle Gross 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Raffle Prizes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Raffle Net 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TipBoard Gross 2,910.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,910.00
TipBoard Prizes 1,840.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,940.00 66.67
TipBoard Net 970.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 970.00 0.30
PullTab Gross 193,751.00 308,151.00 435,045.00 3,297.00 940,244.00
PullTab Prizes 166,308.00 266,390.00 379,513.00 2,750.00 814,961.00 86.68
PullTab Net 27,443.00 41,761.00 55,532.00 547.00 125,283.00 39.34
E-Gaming Gross 162,770.50 308,772.88 823,808.40| 66,551.75 1,361,903.50
E-Gaming Prizes 138,472.15 262,084.78 711,109.89] 638,038.20 1,169,705.02 85.89
E-Gaming Net 24,298,35 46,688.07 112,698.51 8,513.55 192,198.48 60.35
Pre Tax Income 52,711.47 88,449.27 168,230.85 9,060.57 318,452.16] 100.00
Taxes
Gambling Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Combined Receipts 12,8972.20 21,381.40 38,819.16 2,446.22 75,618.98 23.75
Board Fee (.1%) 449.28 771.16 1,573.56 87.31 2,881.32 0.90
Total Gambling Tax 13,421.49 22,152.56 40,392.72 2,533.53 78,500.30 24.65
Gross Profit After Tax 39,289.98 66,206.71 127,838.13 6,527.04 239,951.86 75.35
Expenses
Cost Of Sales 4,238.71 5,623.94 6,361.79 171.11 16,395.55 5.15
Compensation 10,612.15 10,948.98 14,458.05 366.44 36,385.62 11.43
Penalty/interest 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Accounting 1,603.94 2,448.13 4.220.91 168.85 8,441.83 2.65
License/Bond 19.00 29.00 50.00 2.00 100.00 0.03
Govt Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 (.00 (.00 0.00
Rent 6,877.85 0,472.29 18,691.14 1,006.55 36,047.83 11.32
Electronic Equip/Fees 7,121.70 11,989.20 30,280.17 1,650.74 51,041.81 16.03
Equipment 0.00 117.21 0.00 508.38 625,59 0.20
Insurance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Miscellaneous 577.58 881.56 1,567.13 60.80 3,087.07 0.97
Cash Long/Short 82.83 278.27 146.59 -6.93 500.76 0.16
Reimbursement-Excess cash short 0.00 0.00 0.00 (.00 0.00 0.00
Total Expenses 31,133.76 41,788.58 75,775.78 3,927.94 152,626.06 47.93
Net Profit 8,156.22 24,508.13 52,062.35 2,5689.10 87,325.80 27.42
State Mandated Adjustment 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Month Gambling Tax 13,421.49 22,152.56 40,392.72 2,533.53 78,500.30 24.65
DOR Gambling Tax Paid 15,013.97 23,674.03 38,606.82 1,685.78 78,980.60 24.80
990T Tax/Annual Audit 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
State Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Local Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Local Fund (10%) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Site Profit after Direct Expenses 6,563.74 22,986.68 53,848.25 3,446.85 86,845.50 27.27
Contribution 28,500.00 43,500,00 75,000.00 3,000.00 150,000.00 47.10
Net Profit After Contributions -21,936.26 -20,513.34 -21,181.75 446.85 -63,154.50 -19.83
[Number of Pulitab Games Closed 44 68 82 2 196




MINNESOTA - REVENUE G1

Lawful Gambling Monthly Tax Return

. Organization hame Federal 1D number (FEIN} | Minnesota tax ID humber License number
: Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 41-1714286 2713951 04865
Address [JCheck if organization changed | Emall address Month/year reporied
PO Box 38 812024
City State Zip code Number of Sites
Champlin MN 55316 4
Number of pulitab {paper and etectronic), tipboard, Check all [ JAmended return [JFlling under extension {see Instructions )
sports themed tipboard and paddieticket games that apply:
reported on schedufe B2's for the month : 445 [INo gaming activity this month  [_]Final Return (see Instructions }
This return includes (check all that apply): lzf;chedule B2 [Jschedute NRL [Jscheduts £r [ J¥orm G7430 (February only)
A B c
Gross receipts Prizes pald Net receipts
1 NON-HNKED DINZOu i snssisns s s msssssssssssassesesasssesssssssasrmnsrsnsesssrsssnns b 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 Raffles (if tax-exempt raffles were conducted,complete Schedute ER).ovnccies. 2 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 Paddle ticKetS..mmmmsmmssioie 0 BamMes..nmmmmnee 3 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 Add lines 1 throUuBh 3 s s s 4 0.00 0.00 0.00
6 [nterest and other income (including advertising or sponsorship income; see

TISETUCHIONEY. e veusermscesessreessssenssoestssssssses st ases ases semsast st mar msvo e8 o Hwot ek s RS RR R E RSB 0.34 0.34
Electronic inKed BINE0. s sesssasss s ssissesssasssasesanes 25995.50 21338.07 4657.43

5
6
TIPBOAT.courermessrvnerresessserersenssasesssssessessesraressess 44 BAMES..cors e e sssssnssens 7 1320.00 880.00 440.00
8 483116.00 421447.00 61669.00
9 676797.25 579271.10 975268.15
10 Sports-themied tHPboards...... s 0 B8MES.evmrcvmrenmennires 10 0.00 0.00 0.00
11 Add Hines 4 through 10. Line 11C Is your gross profits for the month......ee.. 11 1187229.09 1022936.17 164292.92

Paper pulltabs... ..o 98 games...ouminn

(< T+ - IS B+ 13

Electronic pUll-abs. .o osnsersersns O BamMes. v

12 Net receipts tax (multiply line 4C by 8.5% [0.085]. If negative, enter 2610} o 12 0.00
13 Combined net recelpts tax (from Worksheet E, lIne Tl s s 43 54754.16
14 Total tax before credits {add lines 12 and L3)u s i 54754.16

15  Net recelpts tax credit used (from Schedule NRL, ¢olumn E)u oo osssserons 40 .00
16 Exempt raffie tax credit (from Schedule ER, Hne #)..cmmnniminiims 16 0.00
17 Total nonrefundable credit (add lines 18 and 16} s oo e 17 0.00

18 Subtract line 17 from line 14, If negative, 8nter ZEM0....u i 48 54754.16
19 Combined net receipts tax credit (froms Worksheet E, line 11; If ngalive) .o, 19 0.00
20 Monthly regulatory fee (multiply line 11a by 0.125% (00128}..nunummmmmsmmsinionssssmsssssross - 20 1484.04

21 TOTAL TAX DUE OR REFUND (add lines 18, 19 and 20} s it s s i 21 56238.20




vl 22 Lawful purpose expenditures (from LG100C) less MN DOR gaming taxes paid.....coummmnmnmmanmmmmnmann - 22 0.00
23 Total lawful purpose expenditures (add lines 21 and 22).......cmom s i, 29 56238.20

24 Allowable expenses (total of all SChedUle A'S)......imimsmim s s s s s s 24 72331.36

25 a  Starting cash banks per books (total of all Schedule A'S)......ccnmnmmiesnsminens . 25 @ 32000.00
b Unreimbursed starting cash banks (total of all Schedule A'S).....commmmmmnnan . 25 B 948.00
End-of-month cash balance In starting banks (subtract line 24b from 24a).....cmmmmminnamnmenssusnnnes - 25 31052.00

Organization Net Profit Less Combined Receipt Tax and Regulatory Fees Paid in the Month 69699.46

1 declare that all information on this summary and tax return Is true, correct and complete.

Chlef executive officer (print) Chief executive officer signature Date Daytime Phone

Gambling manager Gambling manager signature Date Daytime Phone

Preparer (print)  Name of firm Preparer signature Date Daytime Phone
Cohs ; i i =
- \WMN Gaming Services C Q ,ré __)d q | \Z-IU\ (651) 636-3060

Mall Form G1, schedules and any required attachments to:
Minnesota Revenue, Mail Station 3350, St. Paul, MN 55146-3350




MINNESOTA GAMBLING CONTROL BOARD
Lawful Gambling Receipts and Expenses by Site

LG100 A

Organization name License number
Champtlin Park Hockey Assoc 04865

Site permit number

006

Location name Month/year reported

5-8 Grill & Bar 82024

i
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

-
e

i2
i3
i4
15
16
17
is
19
20
21
22
23
24

Do not include any sale

A B

Paper PUHabs.... e nsmmimanen 22 BAMBSuninmisiisirmnin
Electronle PUllabs......c s s 0 Bames.cnnsnnnn
Paper Bingo
Electronic LINKe BiNE0.. i iirimmrsimmistmmisssisrs o e esstssoiresarstrs et ssansss st seraesssmssas sans sensssnssnss

0.00

T L P T PP T P P e e PP TP TP EP L EO PRI TP T

0.00
0.00
0.00

{PT) Paddletickets (using miniwheel or similark....wo. 0 games....

{PW) Paddletickets (using paddlewheel table). . 0 games

RAMIES s e e s st snses st senssesosesasens msesn
TIpboards....cunovnomrisai s 94 BAMES .

W W N WN R

0.00
INterest And OtHEr ICOME ..o seervenrvesises s e sens e s e semesevent st st sesesse s e e essa e i0 0.06
Add lines 1 through 10...

Sports-themed Hphoards. ..o e 0 Bames. ..

Cost of gambling products pald during the month (include state and local sales tax and freight charges.
COMPENSAtION AN PAYTOH FBXES.11uirriismsinresesrsansrrnssissisnss raress 0 vesssss ses asran 4184 1011848841 180 1R DA FRARS A3 ARESSH 248040 it TR brrs v R R TR RO TS
Penalty and INLErest PAIt 0N f@XES.u i niiirrineisrinnsrenss inrsmssns sas e ses senesns emi7E0s 0 14 EE R0 PR R4 EEE R PR R4 REA 4R R4 RE L3RRS YA R4 b pog o8 baRR RO RO

A COUNTINE SOTVICR S uteuiinisnsensianisssmenisniianissns enssetrbans ens vabe e e 122 e 1 aRsEEE 01 R RAS S TE R A ORISR £ R RS e 42450701 SRS R0 ERESES2 08 VE S TOREEL 0101 SRESEIRERTRERTRERRRE LTS
Costs for a new of renewed gambling Manager's BONG.. . i e s s s s s s s s e e
Local 2overnment iNVEStBAtION fRES....c i s b s et et b SR RS BB e B b8 007
Rent paid for conducting awful BambDIINE. ... rissis s ris s e risss srss sss et smsssss sssestans fos ams s esss srsrzasa sesesarasnsssere
Electronic Pulltab Game Fees.......cmnnnn -
Electronic Linked Bingo Provider Fees....uuumimmmsmmimismsimisins
Other miscellaneous aliowable expenses not listed above.......vocinnns

Cash long or short (if cash long, put parentheses around amount)...u.
Reimhursement for excess cash shortages (this is a negative amount)...,
Total allowable expenses (add 1Ines 12 throUBH 23}, e s s s s s b e b b e e

L e T T P T PO P Y LN T2

AR BV bbb T

Starting cash banks per BOOKS {SI10 FECOTUS) im0t 11 b R b R AL R s e b OO O e
Unreimbursed starting cash DANKS....cmieiismmmsmm e e s e b s
Total sta TACt NG 26 f10M [N 25t s s s s s s s s s smssss

Dollar value of ending Inventory on the last day of the month for this site.
X, frelght charges or the 1.7 Percent tax. ..o g s

Net profit less state taxes assessed on lawful gambling (11C - 24 - A08: Monthly State Taxes and Fees Pald...* *}..........
** Include taxes paid of 3366,32 inthe current month from previous month activity.
Recommended Tax Allocation from Current Month Activity to Apply in Following Month

Combined Recipts Tax Allocation= 17.95 % of : 54754.16 = 9830.02
Net Recelpts Tax Allocation = 8.5 % of : 0.00 = 0.00

Gross receipts Prizes pald
99396.00 84659,00
74352.75 6155050

0.00

5054.00 3537.80

0.00
0.00
0.00

1320.00 880.00

0.00

11 180122.81 150627.30

i2
13
14
15
i6
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26

27

28

Regulatory Fee Allocation = V125 % of : 180122.81 = 225.15

10065.17

c
Net receipts

14737.00
12802.25
0.00
1516.20

0.00
0.00

0.00
440.00
0.00
0.086
28495.51

1748.45
5540.95
0.00
27591
0.00
0.00
2820.59
2620.00
128.02
323,55
87.50
0.00
13614.97

7800.00
0.00

7800.00

2962.67

12514.22




MINNESOTA GAMBLING CONTROL BOARD
Lawful Gambling Recelpts and Expenses by Site

LG100 A

Organization name
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

License number

04865

Site permit number

067

Locatlon name Month/year reported
Clive's Roadhouse Champli 812024

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
B
9

%Y
e

A

Paper PUltabs....ow s 3% EAMBS .
Electronic PUIHADS oo ssssass s ssassasssese 0 Eames.ummmimimn

P AET BT Ouuasiinesestanisstresincassssessssnessssrnss best140134bYIERLILEE 108 00 LERE LR RE ERESF08 80O LRI IR R RRA RER AR R SR RN AnE SRS
Electronlc Linked Bingo...

T T R T I TP IPPT PP PP TS TTIR P IT I CPPTITITR IR

(PT) Paddletickets {using miniwheel or similar). 0 games.....

(PW) Paddletickets {using paddlewheel tabie)..

0 games..oummmmimnn,

B I T LT ITTT TR TP ITI I

Raffles........
TIPBOArAS ...t sesseriasis s msssnessesemresn 0 2amMeS..mcunmimunon

Sports-themed tPboards. ... 0 games...nn
vt R I A R RSSO 10

WO~ e g R RN PR

Interest and 0ther INCOME v mmnmmnoomnn
Add lines 1 through 10.......

Gross recelpts
153821.00
137849.00

0.060

4768.70

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10

i1 206438.80

B

Prizes paild
132154.00
112687.50

0.00

4053.39

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

248894.89

Cost of gambling preducts patd during the month {include state and local sales tax and frelght charges.....inn
Compensation And PAYTOH TAXES.c s i s s s S A RS AR e
Penakty And INTEIEST PAIt ON LAXES. i iuuriessims o i1 42422t £ 81 ERER44 1 G BRE SR ELRE PR PURE S48 044 DORE A R TR

Accounting services....

T LT T T P T T T L L L L L L LU L R PP PR R T R TL AP REE PA LY

Costs for a new or renewed gambling manager's bond Lt ErrrersbeNs ok be nenEe R PR RS vR TR FrR P by BB LSRRI SR P R SR SaR bR

Local government investigation fees......onen
Rent paid for conducting lawful gambling.
Electronic Pulltab Game Fees...
Electronic Linked Bingo Provlder Fees...
Other miscellaneous allowabie expenses not listed above
Cash long or short (if cash long, put parentheses around amount)
Relmbursement for excess cash shortages (this Is a negative amount)
Total allowable expenses (add 1ines 12 through 23} s e

T T TITL AL

Starting cash banks per books (SIte records).u i s

PR A A R RSN TITRES NS F NN VNN

Unrelmbursed starting cash banks... TR

Total starting cash banks {subtract Ilne 26 from !ine b7 TP PO TSN

Dollar value of ending Inventory on the last day of the month for this site.

Do not include any sales tax, freight charges or the 1.7 percent taX....o s s

Net profit less state taxes assessed on lawful gambling (11C - 24 - AOB: Monthly State Taxes and Fees Pald...

**% Include taxes pald of £936.98 In the current month from previcus month activity.
Recommended Tax Allocation from Current Month Activity to Apply in Followlng Month

Combined Reclpts Tax Allocation= 28.94 % of : 54754,16 =
Net Recelpts Tax Allocation = 8.5 % of: 0,00 =
Regulatory Fee Allocation = 125 % of ; 296438.80 =

P T T T L LT L L L L L L L L T T T L P e e S LT L YL AP ELARRRELTECELRL LN
B LR R R RS R TR GBS

T T LI L L L LT LI L TR TP IR L AP TY

bribaring

falla) PP

15845.03
0.00
370.55

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27

28

29

16215.58

C
Net receipts

21667.00

25161.50
0.00
716.31

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
47543.91

2434.46
5426.17
0.00
421.13
0.00
0.00
4871.69
5600.76
27.35
493,83
121.90
0.00
19397.20

9000.06
948,00

8052.00

2324.30

22209.64




MINNESOTA GAMBLING CONTROL BOARD
Lawful Gambling Recelpts and Expenses by Site

LG100 A

Organization name License number

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 04865

009

Site permit number

Locatlon name Month/year reported
MC's Tap House 8/2024

A
Gross receipts

229899.00
443636.75
0.00
11495.80
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
Sports-themed tphoards.. .. umiaosmsemiomn s 0 EBMES...ccnrrrnaini 0.00
Interest and other INCOME Lo ——— 10 0.17
Add lines 1 through 10... 11 685031.72

Paper PUIHADS. ... 42 BAMBS .0

Electronic PUTHADS......c i ssmsssmssmss s ssssenssass sansssmsssess 0 BaMES. i
PAPEr BINBO..cvmmimmmm i msrssiansoms s isss s s
Electronic Linked BINEO......cccmcommismmnion s

{PT)} Paddletickets (using miniwheel or similarh..mme 0 games.....ccvecrmisnnns
(PW) Paddletickets (using paddlewheel table}.....ocncrinnnes 0 BaMeS. o
[ 227 11 SO

TIPBOAIGS.. o veceimsmessmsmsesc e an s s s s b s s st 0 EaMeS. i

F T PO P PP PP P T M LY PR TP L AR R TR TEE IR L)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

LCo B I R« B S L A

[y
)

12  Cost of gambiing products pald during the month (Include state and local sales tax and frelght charges. ...
13 Compensation and payroll taxes......enmsrsn. L EHTRE LR AR PR bR AR SRR R ERE RSO ATE ERA LR AL AR PRI TR VRS £V BRSO R AR
14 Penalty and Interest palt 0N taXES. .. s s s

T

15 Accounting services... Feoverae e e MRS RE P ERRE KA S VA4 SARE PR PATR RS R BY Y4 N4 LAREARRFRS AR RO RS BSOS REDAERERESEREPRESRPE SO OROYOEF AR SRS LRSS R TR RS RN MR SRR P
16 Costs for a new or renewed gambtlng manager's bond .........
17 L0cal ZOVErnMEnt INVESTIEAION FEBS.. cummirriritimsmss s scssseinns er s ses on 1404811 LR L1 13RS RSP RS R
18  Rent pald for CORAUCHING [AWIUL BAIDIINE i sirumsiesisisisiess e rn asosssssissonsanssas e serisss4 s AL R8I EE AR RS SR SRR RE SRR R 150
19 Electronic Pulitab Game Fees.....me

20 Electronic Linked Bingo Provider Fees...
21  Other miscellansous allowable expenses not Ilsted above... b TR e R R P RS ES
22 Cash long or short {if cash long, put parentheses around amounl)
23 Reimbursement for excess cash shortages (this Is a negative amount}....
24 Total aliowable expenses (@dd IINes 12 THIOUEN 23} iimmmmsmiesmmesnessi s marasersss s s s st s ot s 1o

S TR LIS T EPPITTEP LT P LRI TTT TN

YT LTLL T LTI TTC I LTS LTI Y

25 Starting cash DAnks Per DOOKS (SHE FECONIS) . mmmruirssitrinsissress s iesassissssss s ses 100 181 R0 SR R T A1
26 Unreimbursed starting cash banks...
27 Total starting cash banks (subtract iine 26 from Ilne 25)..... e

28 Dollar value of ending Inventory on the last day of the month for this site.
Do not include any sales tax, freight charges or the 1.7 percent aX......mmaim s

29 Net profit less state taxes assessed on lawful gambilng (11C - 24 - AO8: Monthly State Taxes and Fees Paid..**}.c.conn
** |nglude taxes pald of 12511.42 In the current month from previous month actlvity.

Recommended Tax Allocation from Current Month Activity to Apply In Followlng Month

B
Prizes paid

204634.00

389536.25
0.00
9771.43

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

603941.68

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27

28

Combined Recipts Tax Allocation= 49,36 % of : 54754,16 = 27025.01

Net Receipts Tax Allocation = 8.5 %of: 0.0¢ =

0.00

Regulatory Fee Allocation = 125 % of ; 685031.72 = 856.29
27881.30

c
Net receipts

25265.00

54100.50
0.00
1724,37

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.17
81090.04

3000.35
7116.22
0.00
726.09
0.00
0.00
10281.05
15365.40
39.08
851.43
145,99
0.00
37534.61

10200.00
0.00

10200.00

2795.87

31044.01




MINNESOTA GAMBLING CONTROL BOARD
Lawful Gambling Receipts and Expenses by Site

LG100 A

Organization name License number

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 04865

o011

Slte permit number

Location name Month/year reported
Buffalo Wiid Wings of Champlin 812024

A
Gross recelpts

0.00
20058.75
0.00
4677.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

0.01
25635.76

Paper PUll-tabs.....cimnmmnammssn s 0 EAMES.mimrrancmrsniine

EIStronlc PUMADS ... cosverecomsesmsvesrarerrarevasssts s s ssasmas 0 BamMes..cnmercrerene
PAPEY BINEO 1 1riuissssusesssssssssssseseasssesssassasstrsssoas sans sarassse st vt 101050 OB SR IR R S e S sma T st e 30
Electronic Linked Bingo..

{PT) Paddletickets (using miniwheel or similan..crrmin 0 EameS..ainin
(PW) Paddletickets (using paddlewheel table})......oinirane 0 BaMES.mmirsrsin, .
RAfIS i cnninsnssiissiisisi s s s s i by st

L E 1] 1o L LSO 0 EBMESuumrrimmiiiminns
Sports-themed Hpboards..c. v s 0 games......cmminnoins
Interest and other INCOME ...ccrininnnm s S GEE s —————
Add lines 1 through 10..

© 0 O~ D G AW N
W R N O B W N

=

=]
B
o

[*%

=
[N
|

T T LT P T T LI L L L L L L L L L L L L LTI LE P TP UL TR PI PP P EAPEALET YR

12 Cost of gambling products pald during the month (include state and local sales tax and freight charges.........

13  Compensation and payroll taxes..uw s, AL S IR T e e bR R SR e TR TR
14 Penally and INTEMESt PAIT O LAXES . cumwormrimsrsisnsinesioi i im st e e et RSP P 1L EL R B AR R RS s e e o one e

15  Accounting services....uummiann
16 Costs for a new or renewed gambilng manager s bond
17 Local government investigation fees.....maniaomarii

18 Rent pald for congucting [aWTU] BAMBINE ..o s s s s s s
19 EIECLIONIE PUNLAD GAIME FES.c.iirevrressimsrisrantsestssssassasssesesse s asens ssr 1ass 150540 140 668010 48814 420R TS T IR SISO s b0 b FanE seSSRERE Rama s mmn ST R BT 0O ERE
20  Electrenic Linked Bingo Provlder FeeS.mm "
21  Other miscellaneous allowable expenses not Iisted above ...........
22 Cash long or short (if cash long, put parentheses around amount)u......
23 Relmbursement for excess cash shortages (this Is a negative amount)....umie s s
24  Total allowable expenses (add lines 12 through 23} e i s s g,

PTTITTILIII

R L P T P LT Y LR O P I L LR e N I PO P Y P PP EE R T CER LT ORI

25 Starting cash banks per books (site records)...ommnmmmmumin
26 Unrelmbursed starting cash Danks.....am s TP —
Act 1INe 26 From 1INE 28).....mrmrisrms s s s s s s s s s s

28 Doltar value of ending inventory on the last day of the month for this site,
Do not Include any sales tax, freight charges or the 1.7 percent tax. ..o s

29 Net profit less state laxes assessed on lawful gambling (11C - 24 - A08: Monthly State Taxes and Fees Pald..**).......

** [nclude taxes pald of 447.38 in the current menth from previous month activity,

Recommended Tax Allocation from Current Month Actlvity to Apply in Following Month

B
Prizes pald

0.00

15496.85
0.00
3975.45

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

19472.30

12
13
14
15
16
17
8
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27

28

29

Combined Reclpts Tax Allocatlon= 3.75 % of: 54754.16 = 2054.11

Net Recelpts Tax Allocation = 8.5 %of: 0.00 =
Regulatory Fee Allocation = 125 % of ; 25635.76 =

C.00
32.04

2086.15

C
Net recelpts

0.00

5461.90
0.00
701.55

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.01
6163.46

171.11
221.52
0.00
29.05
0.00
0.00
461,02
586.33
30.76
288.25
-4.45
0.00
1784.49

5000.00
0.00

5000.00

325.99

3931.58
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Minnesota Gambling Control Board
Lawful Gambling Fund Reconclliation

LG 100F

Organization name License number Month/year reported
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 04865 8/2024
1 End-of-month checking account balance from bank statements (include from all checking accounts)...imon i 351895.68
2  Deposits made during the month that are not included on bank statement......cnminime 2 0.00
Add lings 1 and 2.....cnvonmennnniimmsssemsmsn 351885.68
3 Checks written during the month that are not included on bank statement.....omn, 3 20978.09
4  End-of-month reconciled checking account balance (subtract line 4 from line 3} 4 330817.59
5  End-of-month cash balance in starting cash banks (from this month's Form G1, line 25;............. 5 31052.00
Cash recelived but not deposited by month end from sales of games reported on LGLO0A (do not Hst
amounts Included on line 2 above) 6 15765.00
7 Total in savings accounts and other non-checking accounts, e 7 40030.74
Fund loss requests for profit carryover adjustments submitted to Gambling Contro! Board, but not
yet acted upon by the board............uuna, . e 8 0.00
9  Amounts to be reimbursed for denied fund loss requests, or for fund losses for which a profit 9 0.00
carrvover adiustment has not been reauested.....omiii
10 End-of-month value of merchandise prize inventory ... 10 2172.59
11 Other adtitIons .o U PN i1 0.00
12 Total additions (add lines 5 through 11) 12 89020.33
13 Linked binge prize amount payable to (receivable from} linked bingo provider....ouinnn, 13 509.01
i4 Recelpts deposited from games still In play that are not Included on LGLOO0A ... 14 0.00
415 End-of-month amount due for loans made to gambling fund......cciiiccnnnn 15 0.00
46 Total unpaid invoices for merchandise Prizes........uim i s ———————————— 16 400.00
17 Calendar raffle and other prizes reported on an LG100A that have not yet been pald to winner(s)... 17 0.00
A8  Other suBtractions ..o 18 -25004.27
19 Total subtractions (add iines 13 through 18}, 19  -24185.26
20 Reconclled gambling fund balance (subtract line 19 from sum of Hnes 4 and 12} 20 444123.18
21 Gross profits for the month (total of all schedules A, lIne 1AC).mmmmmmmemmmesms—————— 21 16429292
22 Total lawful purpose expenditures (Total from LGLOCC) 29 2226210
23 Allowable expenses { Form G1, line 24) ey 23 72331.36
24 Profit carryover increase (decrease) (line 21 less sum of lines 22 and 23).......rcrcinm 24 6969946
25 Profit carryover (from prior month's Schedule F, 11n8 27 )i 25 374423.72
26 Approved adjustments by the Gambling Controt Board (required written approval)..... 26 0.00
27 Profit carryover for this month {add lines 24 through 26)....... 27 444123.18
28  Proflt carryover varlance (subtract line 27 from 20; if lines 20 and 27 do nhot match, see Instructions)...... 28 0.00

in the space below, briefly explain other additions reported on line 11
and/or other subtractions reported on line 18:
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LG1012 Worksheet - Lawful Purgose

hamplin Park Hockey Assoc
From: Jul 2024 To: Jun 2025, License: 04865

Month/Year = Gro

712024 154,159.24 0.00 154,156.24
8/2024 164,292.92 154,159.24 318,452.16
912024
10/2024
11/2024
12/2024
1/2025
2/2025
3/2025
4/2025
512025
612025

12-MONTH RATING PERIOD

For each 12-month period beginning July 1, a licensed organization wifi be
evaluated by the Gambling Control Board todetermine a rating based on

the percentage of annual gross profits spent on lawful purpose expenditures.

It is not a rating of its overall lawful gambling cperation.

% Spent on
Lawful Purpose* Rating

more than 50% ... Sstar Wk kR¥k

mere than 40% ... dstar WREX

more than 30% .......ccev 3star ek

mare than 20% ... 2 star ek One year autemaltic probation
more than 10% ... 1star  ofe One year automatic probation

206,71 8.50 0.00 206,718.50 134.09%
22,262.10  206,718.50 228,980.60 71.90%
PROBATION.

An organization that fails to expend a minimum of 30% of gross profits on lawful
purposes each year (July to June) is automatically on probation effective July 1
for oneyear. The organization must increase thelr rating to a mininum of 30% or
be subject to sanctions by the Board.

EXCEPTION.
An organization that conducts lawfut gambling in a location where the primary

businessis bingo (bingo halt) must expend a minimum of 20% of gross profits on
lawful purposes each year (July to June).

12 Sep 2024 1:56:47 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 1 of 1




‘Worksheet CS — Cash Shortages

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From: Jul 2024 To: Jun 2025, License: 04865

5-8 Grill & Bar

772024 179,308.81 537.93 -4.67 542.60 0.00 542.60

© 8/2024 180,122.81 540.37 87.50 452.87 542.60 995.46
9/2024
1072024
11/2024
1212024
112025
212025
3/2025
412025
5/2025

© 6/2025

f Col. F for June is negative, you must reimbures your gambling account from nongambling sources by July 20. Keep this workshee!
with your records, Do not send it to Gambling Controt Board or the Depariment of Revenue.

12 Sep 2024 1:56:55 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 1 of 4



‘Worksheet CS — Cash Shortages

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From: Jul 2024 To: Jun 2025, License: 04865

Buffalo Wild Wings of Champlin

‘Month

~ this month
LG1ODA, Lin:

772024 44,213.01

 8/2024 25.535.78
9/2024
10/2024
© 11/2024
1212024
1/2025
22025
312025
412025
5/2025

6/2025

f Col. F for June s negative, you must reimbures your gambling account from nongambling sources by July 20. Keep 1his worksheet
with your records, Do not send it to Gambling Control Board or the Deparlment of Revenue.

12 Sep 2024 1:56:55 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 2 of 4



‘Worksheet CS — Cash Shortages

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From: Jul 2024 To: Jun 2025, License: 04865

Clive's Roadhouse Champli

712024 320,485.25 961.46 156.37 805.09 0.00 805.09
© 8/2024 206,438.80 889.32 121.90 767.42 805.09 1,572.50
9/2024
10/2024
11/2024
12/2024
1/2025
2/2025
© 3/2025
412025
S

6/2025

{ Col. F for June is negative, you must reimbures your gambling account from nongambling sources by July 20. Keep this worksheet
with your records. Do nol send it to Gambling Control Board or the Department of Revenue,

12 Sep 2024 1:56:55 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 3of 4



Worksheet CS — Cash Shortages

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From: Jul 2024 To: Jun 2025, License; 04865

MC's Tap House

ScheduIeA line

712024 573,822.02 1,721.47 0.60 1,720.87 0.00 1,720.87
8/2024 685,031.72 2,055.10 145.99 1,909.11 1,720.87 3,629.97
9/2024 '
10/2024 7
11/2024
1212024
112025
212025
3/2025
4/2025
5/2025 o

6/2025
f Col. F for June is negative, you must reimbures your gambling account from nengambling sources by July 20. Keep this worksheet

with your records. Do not send il lo Gambling Contro} Board or the Depariment of Revenue.

12 Sep 2024 1:56:55 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page4 of 4




MINNESOTA - REVENUE
Worksheet E ¢ Lawful Gambling Combined Recelpts Tax

Complete this schedule to determine if you owe tax on combined receipts. Report gambling activity from July 1 through June 30 of
the next year, Start over at zero each July 1. Keep this schedule to use when completing next month's Worksheet E. Do not mail it

to the Minnesota Department of Revenue,

Federal ID number Minnesota tax 1D number License number

411714288 2713951 04865

Organization name Month/year reported
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 82024

1 interest and other income {from this month@s Form G4, line 5, ColumnC}...... .. veiiiinnnn, 1 0.34

2 Recelpts from electronic linked bingo games (from this month¢s Form G4, line 6, Column C) ... . 2 4657.43

3 Receipts from tipboard games {from this month¢s Form G1, line 7, Column C} .. ooo v vt 3 440.00

4  Receipts from paper pull-tab games (from this month®s Form G4, line 8, Column €} ....vvcvast 4 61669.00

5  Receipts from electronic pull-tab games {from this month¢s Form G1, line 9, ColumnC) ........ 5 97526.15

6  Addlines Athrough B, . v v s eiiei i irinnnss v ettt s 6 164292.92

7 Amount from last monthés Worksheet E, line 8 (enter zero If this is the July WorksheetE}....... 7 154159.24

B  AdAIINES G AN Tuvrr oo vt cnnrernrreressmiesstittoranasrssssstssrsnnnsanrtmisstrsssmans 8 318452.16

9  Go to the table below, determine the tax forline 8 and enterithere .......ccocoovvivin oun 0 9 75618.97

10  Amount from last monthés Worksheet E, line 9 (enter zero if this is the July Schedule E} . ........ 10 20864.81

11 54754.16

11 Combined receipts tax due (subtractline 10 fromiline 9)....... oo ninaes

Enter the result here and on thls month's Form G1., If positive, enter on line 13 of Form G1. f
negative, enter the amount on line 19 of Form G1.

Combined Receipts Tax Table
Ifline8is:

subtract from multiply
over but no more than line 8 resuit by add
$0 $87,500 8% (,08) $0
$87,500 $122,500 $87,500 i7% (.17) $7,000
$122,500 $157,500 $122,500 25% (.25) $12,950
$157,500 $157,600 33.5% (.3356) $21,700
Enter the result on line 9 above.




Bank Register Details by Catego

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Aug 2024 to 31 Aug 2024 Bank Account AI!

Category o o S0 Memof
: Date o CK# _.endor Lmsin o Premise = _'Seria! # o _Z’Deposn Total
ADST - Monthly State Gambllng Taxes and Fees -22,262.10
20 Aug 2024 D-Debit MN Department of 5-8 Grill & Bar Lawful Gaming 3,366.32 0.00
Revenue Tax
20 Aug 2024 D-Debit MN Department of Buffalo Wild Wings of Lawful Gaming 447.38 0.00
Revenue Champlin Tax
20 Aug 2024  O-Debit MN Department of Clive's Roadhouse Champli  Lawful Gaming 5,836.98 0.00
Revenue Tax
20 Aug 2024 D-Debit MN Department of MC's Tap House Lawful Gaming  12,511.42 0.00
Revenue Tax
Accounting and Legal Services -1,452.18
09 Aug 2024 62213  MN Gaming Services 5-8 Grill & Bar 125871 275.91 0.00
09 Aug 2024 62213  MN Gaming Services Buffalo Wild Wings of 125871 28.05 0.00
Champlin
09 Aug 2024 62213  MN Gaming Services Clive's Roadhouse Champli 125871 421.13 0.00
09 Aug 2024 62213  MN Gaming Services MC's Tap House 125871 726.09 0.00
Compensation and Payroll Taxes -18,304.86
15 Aug 2024 62215  Marsha Anderson 5-8 Grill & Bar 20477 0.00
15 Aug 2024 62216  Judith M Blesi 5-8 Grill & Bar 127.76 0.00
15 Aug 2024 62217  Christy L Carison 5-8 Grill & Bar 607.78 0.00
15 Aug 2024 62218 Denise G Feuerhake 5-8 Grill & Bar 245.49 0.00
15 Aug 2024 62219  Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar 1,570.57 0.00
15 Aug 2024 62220  Peggy A Harty 5-8 Grill & Bar 596.89 0.00
15 Aug 2024 62221  Danielle Hildebrand  5-8 Grill & Bar VOID 0.00 0.00
15 Aug 2024 62222  Aprit Huchel 5-8 Grill & Bar VOoID 0.00 0.00
15 Aug 2024 62223  Nancy Jackson 5-8 Girill & Bar 213.10 0.00
15 Aug 2024 62224  Kelly Lang 5-8 Grill & Bar 426.65 0.00
15 Aug 2024 62225  PalrickC 5-8 Grill & Bar 145,28 0.00
Mengelkoch
15 Aug 2024 62226  Carolee A Peterson  5-8 Grill & Bar 285.17 0.00
15 Aug 2024 62227  Anna M Roach 5-8 Grill & Bar 288.60 0.00
15 Aug 2024 62228  Brenda Schmitt 5-8 Grill & Bar 685.47 0.00
15 Aug 2024 62228  Haley J Skaar 5-8 Grill & Bar 256.14 0.00
15 Aug 2024 62230  Allison B Solom- 5-8 Grill & Bar 336.90 0.00
‘ Fletcher
15 Aug 2024 62231  Samantha A Sperling 5-8 Grill & Bar 190.46 0.00
15 Aug 2024 62232  Kelley Stulc 5-8 Grill & Bar 184.70 0.00
15 Aug 2024 62233 Vicky L Zimmerman  5-8 Grill & Bar 595.36 0.00
15 Aug 2024 62234  Danielle Hildebrand  5-8 Grill & Bar 565.51 0.00
15 Aug 2024 62235  April Huchel 5-8 Griil & Bar 466,48 0.00
15 Aug 2024  D-Debit IRS 5-8 Grili & Bar 3,099.40 0.00
15 Aug 2024 D-Debit  MN Department of 5-8 Grilt & Bar 382.00 0.00
Revenue
31 Aug 2024 62242  Marsha Anderson 5-8 Grill & Bar 380.74 0.00
31 Aug 2024 62243  Judith M Blesi 5-8 Grill & Bar 60.12 0.00
31Aug 2024 62244  Christy L Carlson 5-8 Grill & Bar 255.52 0.00
31Aug 2024 62245 Denise G Feuerhake 5-8 Grill & Bar 383.26 0.00
31Aug 2024 62246  Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar 1,570.56 0.00
31 Aug 2024 62247  Peggy A Harty 5-8 Grill & Bar 333.31 0.00
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‘Bank Register Details by Catego

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Aug 2024 to 31 Aug 2024 Bank Account AI!

Category T “Memo/ . - E
Date “UUCK#: Vendor " Premise . . Seral# Deposut Total
31 Aug 2024 62248  Danielle Hltdebrand 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00
31 Aug 2024 62249  April Huchel 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00
31 Aug 2024 62250  Kelly Lang 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00
31 Aug 2024 62251  Patrick C 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00
Mengelkoch
31Aug 2024 62252  Anna M Roach 5-8 Grill & Bar 526.59 0.00
31 Aug 2024 62253  Brenda Schmitt 5-8 Grill & Bar 358.74 0.00
31 Aug 2024 62254  Courteney M 5-8 Grill & Bar 649.55 0.00
Schumann
31Aug 2024 62255  Allison B Solom- 5-8 Grill & Bar 165.34 0.00
Fletcher
31 Aug 2024 62256  Samantha A Sperling 5-8 Grill & Bar 415.90 0.00
31 Aug 2024 62257  Vicky L Zimmerman  5-8 Grill & Bar 283.07 0.00
31 Aug 2024 D-Debit  Payroll Afiocation 5-8 Grill & Bar -12,763.91 0.00
31 Aug 2024 D-Debit  Payroll Allocation Buffalo Wild Wings of 221,52 0.00
Champlin
31 Aug 2024 D-Debit  Payroll Allocation Clive's Roadhouse Champli 542617 0.00
31 Aug 2024 D-Debit Payroll Allocation MC's Tap House 7,116.22 0.00
E-Linked Bingo Provider -225.21
07 Aug 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 28 Jul 2024 5,22 0.00
07 Aug 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 31 Jul 2024 7.47 0.00
07 Aug 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grili & Bar Sales Tax 0.95 0.00
09 Aug 2024 62212  Pilot Games, Inc Buffalo Wild Wings of 31 Jul 2024 28.35 0.00
Champlin
09 Aug 2024 62212  Pilot Games, Inc Buffalo Wild Wings of Sales Tax 2.41 0.00
: Champlin
09 Aug 2024 62212  Pilot Games, Inc Clive's Roadhouse Champfi 31 Jul 2024 25.20 0.00
09 Aug 2024 62212  Pllot Games, Inc Clive's Roadhouse Champli Sales Tax 2.15 0.00
09 Aug 2024 62212  Pilot Games, inc MC's Tap House 31 Jul 2024 36.01 0.00
09 Aug 2024 62212  Pilot Games, Inc MC's Tap House Sales Tax 3.07 0.00
23 Aug 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 01 Aug 2024 5.04 0.00
23 Aug 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 02 Aug 2024 3.69 0.00
23 Aug 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Girilt & Bar 03 Aug 2024 8.73 0.00
23 Aug 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grilt & Bar 04 Aug 2024 24,93 0.00
23 Aug 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 05 Aug 2024 4,23 0.00
23 Aug 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 08 Aug 2024 1.53 0.00
23 Aug 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 07 Aug 2024 2,34 0.00
23 Aug 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 08 Aug 2024 5.22 0.00
23 Aug 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 09 Aug 2024 0.99 0.00
23 Aug 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 10 Aug 2024 14.49 0.00
23 Aug 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 11 Aug 2024 10.08 0.00
23 Aug 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 12 Aug 2024 3.33 0.00
23 Aug 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 13 Aug 2024 0.90 0.00
23 Aug 2024 D-Debjt Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 14 Aug 2024 i7.01 0.00
23 Aug 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 15 Aug 2024 2.88 0.00
23 Aug 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar Sales Tax 8.99 0.00
E-Puiitab Equipment and Revenue Share -24,242.49
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‘Bank Register Details by Category

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
1 Aug 2024 to 31 Aug 2024, Bank Account: All

From

Category - Memoj o
R - Date CK# Vendor -~ . Premise Serial# . Payment  Deposit” Total -
02 Aug 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grifl & Bar 1835769 1,004.40 0.00
. Corporation
15 Aug 2024 D-Debit MN Gambling Supply Buffalo Wild Wings of 10099152 586.33 0.00
Champlin
15 Aug 2024  D-Debit  MN Gambling Supply Clive's Roadhouse Champli 10089154 5,600.76 0.00
15 Aug 2024 D-Debit MN Gambling Supply MC's Tap House 10085153 15,365.40 0.00
19 Aug 2024 D-Debit  Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1840295 1,685.60 0.00
Corporation
Gambling Product -7,363.37
01 Aug 2024 D-Debit Pulltabs Pius, 5-8 Grill & Bar 9660640 159.77 0.00
Incorporated
01 Aug 2024 D-Debit Pulitabs Plus, Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9660099 238.91 0.00
Incorporated
01 Aug 2024 D-Debit Pulltabs Pius, Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9660641 146.32 0.00
incorporated
01 Aug 2024 D-Debit  Pulitabs Plus, MC's Tap House 9660098 398.18 0.00
incorporated
01 Aug 2024 D-Debit Pulltabs Pius, MC's Tap House 9660639 239.41 0.00
Incorporated
16 Aug 2024 D-Debhit  Pulitabs Plus, 5-8 Grill & Bar §661236 260.96 0.00
incorporated
16 Aug 2024 D-Debit Pulitabs Plus, 5-8 Grill & Bar 8662040 290.30 0.00
incorporated
16 Aug 2024 D-Debit  Pulitabs Plus, Clive's Roadhouse Champli 0661237 441.79 0.00
incorporated
16 Aug 2024 D-Debit  Pulliabs Plus, Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9662039 290.30 0.00
incorporated
16 Aug 2024 D-Debit  Pulitabs Plus, Clive’s Roadhouse Champli 5662547 159.77 0.00
Incorporated
16 Aug 2024 D-Debit Pulitabs Plus, MC's Tap House 9661235 319.04 0.00
Incorporated
16 Aug 2024 D-Debit  Pulitabs Plus, MC's Tap House 9662041 369.92 0.00
Incorporated
16 Aug 2024 D-Debit  Pulitabs Plus, MC's Tap House 9662546 319.04 0.00
. incorporated
16 Aug 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1837731 195.85 0.00
Corporalion
16 Aug 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1837732 251,19 0.00
Corporation
16 Aug 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1835412 296.19 0.00
Corporation
16 Aug 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1837730 168.38 0.00
Corporation
16 Aug 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1839722 299.52 0.00
Corporation
16 Aug 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond MC's Tap House 1835413 305.45 0.00
Caorporation
16 Aug 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond MC's Tap House 1837734 254,59 0.00
Corporation
16 Aug 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond MC's Tap House 1839723 222.30 0.00
Corporation
12 Sep 2024 1:49:53 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 3of 9




‘Bank Register Details by Category

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Aug 2024 to 31 Au

g 2024, Bank Account: All

o Datesin s CKEE o Vendor e Premises ~Serial #
16 Aug 2024 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming 5-8 Grill & Bar 9296493
16 Aug 2024  D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming Buffalo Wild Wings of 9294456
Champlin
16 Aug 2024 D-Debit Triple Crown Gaming MC's Tap House 9296494 342,36 0.00
30 Aug 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1841768 130,73 0.00
Corporation
30 Aug 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1841770 295.91 0.00
Corporation
30 Aug 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1841769 168.45 0.00
Corporation
30 Aug 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond MC's Tap House 1841774 239,06 0.00
Corporation
30 Aug 2024 D-Debit Triple Crown Gaming Clive's Roadhouse Champli 92985060 224.83 0.00
Gaming Deposit; eGaming 111,098.565
01 Aug 2024 Buffalo Wild Wings of eGamingPTO011 0.00 -35.00
Champlin
02 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 3,511.00
02 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 2,355.00
02 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 4,231.00
02 Aug 2024 MC’s Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 3,855.00
06 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar eGamingCG006 0.00 512.00
06 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar eGamingCG006 0.00 2,151.00
06 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 880.00
06 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli @GamingPT007 0.00 2,479.00
06 Aug 2024 MC’s Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 3,326.00
06 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 2,544.00
06 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 2,071.00
09 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar eGamingCG006 0.00 2,094.00
09 Aug 2024 Buffalo Wild Wings of eGamingPTO011 0.00 201251
Champtin
09 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 2,403.00
09 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 3,138.00
09 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 2,946,00
13 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 4,994.00
13 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 6,261.00
13 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT00S 0.00 3,463.00
13 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0,00 3,522.00
16 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar eGamingCG008 0.00 2,717.00
16 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 2,249.00
16 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 5,391.00
20 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 2,843.00
20 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 3,011.60
23 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar eGamingCG006 0.00 2,750.00
23 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 2,257.00
23 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 4,178.00
23 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT(09 0.00 3,475.00
23 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 2,451.00
27 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar eGamingCG006 0.00 2,202.00
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‘Bank Register Details by Categ

From 01 Aug 2024 to 31 Aug 2024, Bank Account: All

ory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

Category = L | .. S
iDate - Premise. - Serlal # ient  Deposit. Total -
27 Aug 2024 Buffalo Wild Wings of eGamingPT011 0.00 2,280.04
Champlin
27 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 3,199.00
27 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 2,815.00
27 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 3,185.00
27 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 2,785.00
30 Aug 2024 Clive’'s Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 2,027.00
30 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 2,470.00
Gaming Deposit: Pull Tab 62,975.00
02 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2756454 0.00 778.00
02 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2183458 0.00 786.00
02 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2756957 0.00 234.00
02 Aug 2024 Clive's Readhouse Champli ABG4905 0.00 428.00
02 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli C437320 0.00 753.00
02 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 3C76648 0.00 714.00
02 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House 2796020 0.00 754.00
02 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House 8662448 0.00 184.00
06 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2796476 0.00 750.00
06 Aug 2024 5-8 Grili & Bar 437235 0.00 688.00
06 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 8509170 0.00 1,011.00
06 Aug 2024 5-8 Grili & Bar 3F91135 0.00 698.00
06 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2796453 0.00 768.00
06 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2756956 6.00 532.00
06 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8662451 0.00 236.00
06 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House 2L83610 0.00 258.00
06 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House 2795450 0.00 42.60
06 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House 2795451 6.00 790.00
06 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House 2795452 0.00 706.00
06 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House 8731027 0.00 -1,522.00
06 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House 97M8B910 0.00 2,336.00
06 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House C143607 0.00 512.00
09 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2749851 0.00 271.00
09 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8747793 6.00 804.00
09 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 4210641 0.00 510.00
09 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 187387 0.00 1,176.00
09 Aug 2024 Clive’s Roadhouse Champli 8706176 0.00 230.00
09 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House €231074 0.00 384.00
09 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House 8689549 0.00 548.00
13 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar C435976 0.00 448.00
13 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2752705 0.00 852.00
13 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2796018 0.00 589.00
13 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8453638 0.00 1,136.00
13 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli A828717 0.00 480.00
13 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champti 8690002 0.00 310.00
13 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2796475 0.00 306.00
13 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House 2796718 0.00 302.00
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‘Bank Register Details by Catego

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Aug 2024 to 31 Aug 2024 Bank Account Ali

Category e ~Memo/

Date A SiMendorsiin s Premise s ‘Serlal#
13 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House 2796022
13 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House 2796021
13 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House 2811096
13 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House 8751322
13 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House 2X39001
16 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 8689751
16 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2U56034
16 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2795477
16 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House C437362
16 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House 8731525
16 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House 2788698
16 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House 2796719
20 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 451518
20 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 8751330
20 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2763356 .
20 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2798019 0.80 778.00
20 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2749589 0.00 1,266.00
20 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2796029 0.00 990.00
20 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1V74391 0.00 722.00
20 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2701484 0.00 1,252.00
20 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2795475 0.00 -46.00
20 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House 2796713 0.00 348.00
20 Aug 20624 MC's Tap House 2796717 0.00 286.00
20 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House C698018 0.00 1,176.00
20 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House 8689644 0.00 210.00
20 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House 8731343 0.00 3,003.00
23 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8745121 0.00 284.00
23 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8800072 0.00 792.00
23 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8504023 0.00 550.00
23 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2V36387 0.00 288.00
23 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House 2816766 0.00 520.00
23 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House 2816767 0.00 344.00
23 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House 8503936 0.co 238.00
27 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2766935 0.00 267.00
27 Aug 2024 5-8 Girill & Bar 2796219 0.00 398.00
27 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 8744608 0.00 688.00
27 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2803968 0.00 804.00
27 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar C129370 0.00 1,080.00
27 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8744718 0.00 157.00
27 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8823356 0.00 438.00
27 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2763358 0.00 734.00
27 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champii 2796715 0.00 756.00
27 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champti 2796714 0.00 820.00
27 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2796716 0.00 275.00
27 Aug 2024 Clive’s Roadhouse Champli 8712918 0.00 552.00
27 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House 2803896 0.00 948.00
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27 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House 2824710 0.00 182.00
27 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House 2803941 0.00 836.00
27 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House 2816768 0.00 366.00
27 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House 8731581 0.00 3,028.00
27 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House C458463 0.00 378.00
27 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House 2824709 0.00 642.00
27 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House 2752694 0.00 1,050.00
27 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House 8706302 0.00 806.00
27 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House 98K5135 0.00 82.00
30 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar C187321 0.00 680.00
30 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar AT790558 6.00 283.00
30 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2796218 000  708.00
30 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2763418 0.00 2.00
30 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2763419 0.06  830.00
30 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 97M8878 0.00 1,948.00
30 Aug 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8830636 0.00 634.00
30 Aug 2024 MC's Tap House C678344 0.00 412.00
Gaming Deposit: Tip Board 1,440.00
02 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258731 0.00 30.00
02 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258732 0.00 30.00
02 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258733 0.00 30.00
02 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258734 0.00 30.00
02 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258735 0.00 30.00
06 Aug 2024 5-8 Grilt & Bar R258736 0.00 30.00
06 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258737 0.00 30.00
06 Aug 2024 5-8 Girill & Bar R258738 0.00 30.00
06 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R2587389 0.00 30.00
06 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258740 0.00 30.00
06 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258741 0.00 30.00
06 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258742 0.00 30.00
086 Aug 2024 5-8 Grili & Bar R258743 0.00 30.00
06 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258744 0.00 30.00
13 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258805 0.00 30,00
13 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258806 0.00 30.00
13 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258810 0.00 30.00
13 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258809 0.00 30.00
13 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258808 0.00 30.00
13 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258807 0.00 30.00
13 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258814 0.00 30.00
13 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258811 0.00 30.00
13 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258812 0.00 30.00
13 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258813 0.00 30.00
16 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258815 0.00 30.00
16 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258816 0.00 30.00
16 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258818 0.00 30.00
16 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258819 0.00 30.00
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16 Aug 2024 5-8 Gn!l & Bar R258817 0.00 30.00
20 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258820 0.00 30.00
20 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258821 0.00 30.00
20 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258822 0.00 30.00
20 Aug 2024 5-8 Girill & Bar R258825 0.00 30.00
20 Aug 2024 5-8 Giifl & Bar R258824 0.00 30.00
20 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258823 0.00 30.00
20 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258828 0.00 30.00
20 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258827 0.00 30.00
20 Aug 2024 5.8 Grill & Bar R258826 0.00 30,00
20 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258829 0.00 30.00
23 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258830 0.00 30.00
23 Aug 2024 5-8 Grili & Bar R258831 0.00 30.00
27 Aug 2024 5-8 Girill & Bar R258832 0.00 30.00
27 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258833 0.00 30.00
27 Aug 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R258834 0.00 30.00
30 Aug 2024 5.8 Grill & Bar R258835 0.00 30.00
30 Aug 2024 5-8 Girill & Bar R258836 0.00 30.00
30 Aug 2024 5-8 Girill & Bar R258837 0.00 30.00
30 Aug 2024 5-8 Girill & Bar R258838 0.00 30.00
Interest and Other Income 0.34
30 Aug 2024 Wells Fargo 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 0.06
30 Aug 2024 Wells Fargo Buffalo Wild Wings of 0.00 0.01
Champlin
30 Aug 2024 Wells Fargo Clive's Roadhouse Champli 0.00 6.10
30 Aug 2024 Wells Fargo MC's Tap House 0.00 0.17
Linked Bingo Prize Contribution -3,130.60
07 Aug 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 29 Jul 2024 81.20 0.00
07 Aug 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 31 Jdul 2024 77.53 0.00
09 Aug 2024 62212  Pilot Games, Inc Buftalo Wild Wings of 31 Jul 2024 145.90 0.00
Champlin
09 Aug 2024 62212  Pilot Games, Inc Clive's Roadhouse Champli 31 Jul 2024 489,11 .00
09 Aug 2024 62212  Pilot Games, Inc MC's Tap House 31 Jul 2024 852.96 0.00
23 Aug 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 01 Aug 2024 78.40 0,00
23 Aug 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 02 Aug 2024 57.40 0.00
23 Aug 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 03 Aug 2024 135.80 0.00
23 Aug 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 04 Aug 2024 284.80 0.06
23 Aug 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 05 Aug 2024 65.80 0.00
23 Aug 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grili & Bar 06 Aug 2024 23.80 0.00
23 Aug 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Giill & Bar 07 Aug 2024 36.40 0.00
23 Aug 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Griill & Bar 08 Aug 2024 81,20 0.00
23 Aug 2624 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 09 Aug 2024 15.40 0.00
23 Aug 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 10 Aug 2024 225.40 0.00
23 Aug 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 11 Aug 2024 104.30 0.00
23 Aug 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 12 Aug 2024 51.80 0.00
23 Aug 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 13 Aug 2024 14.00 0.00
23 Aug 2024 D-Debitl Diamond Game 5-8 Gril! & Bar 14 Aug 2024 264,60 0.00
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Bank Register Details by Category
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Aug 2024 to 31 Aug 2024, Bank Account: All

Payment  Deposit Total
44.80

Category o
s Dater o CK#EC o -Vendor o
23 Aug 2024 D-Debit Diamond Game

“Premise - -

5-8 Girill & Bar 0.00
Merchandise Prize -600.00
15 Aug 2024 62236  Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar 08/13 Von 600,00 0.00
Hansons
Misc. Services and Supplies - Equipment and Repairs -254.19
01Aug 2024 62210  Central Gaming Buffalo Wild Wings of 140234 254.19 0.00
Services Champlin
Misc. Services and Supplies - General -1,702.87
05 Aug 2024 D-Debit  Acorn Mini Storage ~ 5-8 Girill & Bar 13679 254.03 0.00
05 Aug 2024 D-Debit  Acorn Mini Storage  Buffalo Wild Wings of 13679 26.74 0.00
Champlin
05 Aug 2024 * D-Debit  Acorn Mini Storage  Clive's Roadhouse Champli 13679 387.73 0.00
05 Aug 2024 D-Debit Acorn Mini Storage  MC’s Tap House 13679 668.50 0.00
09 Aug 2024 62211  Shred-It 5-8 Grill & Bar 8007653642 40,40 0.00
09 Aug 2024 62211 Shred-It Buffalo Wild Wings of 8007653642 4.25 0.00
Champlin
09 Aug 2024 62211  Shred-it Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8007653642 61.66 0.00
09 Aug 2024 62211  Shred-it MC's Tap House 8007653642 106.30 0.00
09 Aug 2024 62214  Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar 07/30/24 CVS 277 0.00
stamps
06 Aug 2024 62214  Leanne Girard Buffalo Wild Wings of 07/30/24 CVS 0.30 0.00
Champtin stamps
09 Aug 2024 62214  Leanne Girard Clive's Roadhouse Champli  07/30/24 CVS 4,23 0.00
stamps
09 Aug 2024 62214  Leanne Girard MC's Tap House 07/30/24 CVS 7.30 0.00
stamps
19 Aug 2024 62241  Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar Supplies - aft 26.35 0.00
sites
19 Aug 2024 62241  Leanne Girard Buffalo Wild Wings of Supplies - all 2.77 0.00
Champlin sites
19 Aug 2024 62241  Leanne Girard Clive's Roadhouse Champli  Supplies - all 40.21 0.00
sites
19 Aug 2024 62241  Leanne Girard MC's Tap House Supplies - alf 69.33 0.00
sites
Negative Game Reimbursement -35.00
01 Aug 2024 D-Debit Cash Bank Buffalo Wild Wings of -01 Jul 2024- 35.00 0.00
Reimbursemen Champlin eGaming-
Buffalo WW
Reimburse Excess Cash Shont 0.00
19 Aug 2024 62240  Blazin Wings, In¢ Buffalo Wild Wings of 0.00 0.00
Champlin
Rent -18,435.25
19 Aug 2024 62237  NBJ Concepts 5-8 Grill & Bar July 2024 Rent 1,496.99 0.00
19 Aug 2024 62237  NBJ Concepts 5-8 Grill & Bar July 2024 Rent  1,323.60 0.00
19 Aug 2024 62238 Clive's Roadhouse  Clive's Roadhouse Champli July 2024 Rent  3,121.69 0.00
19 Aug 2024 62238  Clive's Roadhouse  Clive's Roadhouse Champli  July 2024 Rent 1,750,00 0.00
19 Aug 2024 62239  Muddy Cow Brooklyn MC's Tap House July 2024 Rent  10,281.05 0.00
Park, LLC
19 Aug 2024 62240  Blazin Wings, Inc Buffalo Wild Wings of July 2024 Rent 461.92 0.00
Champlin
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‘Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Aug 2024 to 31 Aug 2024 Bank Account Wells Fargo Checkmg 2212

11 Aug 2024 eGamingPT011 Buffalo Wild Wings of 0.00 0.00 253,377.16
Gaming Income : eGaming Champlin

1 Aug 2024 62210 Central Gaming Services 140234 254.19 0.00 253,122.97
Misc. Services and Supplies - Buffalo Wild Wings of
Equipment and Repairs Champlin

11 Aug 2024  D-Debit  Cash Bank Reimbursement -01 Jul 2024- 35.00 0.00 253,087.97
Negative Game Reimbursement eGaming-Buffalo WW

Buffalo Wild Wings of
Champlin

M Aug 2024  D-Debit  Pulltabs Plus, Incorporated 9660098 1,182.59 0.00 251,905.38
Gambling Product Split

12 Aug 2024 eGamingPTO007 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 3,5611.00 255,416.38
Gaming Income ; eGarming Champli

)2 Aug 2024 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 2,355.00 257,771.38
Gaming Income : eGaming Champii

12 Aug 2024 eGamingPT00% MC's Tap House i 0.00 4,231.00 262,002.38
Gaming Income : eGaming

12 Aug 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 0.00 3,855.00 265,957.38
Gaming Income : eGaming

12 Aug 2024 2796454 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 778.00 266,735.38
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

)2 Aug 2024 2183458 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 786.00 267,521.38
Gaming income ; Pull Tab

12 Aug 2024 2756857 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 234.00 267,755.38
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

12 Aug 2024 ABB4905 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 428.00 268,183.38
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

2 Aug 2024 C437320 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 753.00 268,936.38
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

12 Aug 2024 3C76648 Clive's Roadhouse 0,00 714,00 269,650,38
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

)2 Aug 2024 2796020 MC's Tap House 0.00 754.00 270,404.38
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

12 Aug 2024 8662448 MC's Tap House 0.00 184.00 270,588.38
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

12 Aug 2024 Multiple 5-8 Grili & Bar 0.00 150.00 270,738.38
Gaming Income : Tip Board

12 Aug 2024 D-Debit  Three Diamand Corporation 1835769 1,004.40 0.00 269,733.98
E-Puiltab Equipment and Revenue 5-8 Grill & Bar
Share

15 Aug 2024  D-Debit  Acorn Mini Storage 13679 1,337.00 0.00 268,396.98
Misc. Services and Supplies - General Split

16 Aug 2024 eGamingCG006 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 512.00 268,908.98
Gaming Income : eGaming

)6 Aug 2024 eGamingPTO007 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 880.00 269,788.88
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli

6 Aug 2024 eGamingPTO09 MC's Tap House 0.00 3,326.00 273,114.98
Gaming Income : eGaming

16 Aug 2024 eGamingCG006 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 2,151.00 275,265.98
Gaming Income : eGaming

8 Aug 2024 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 2,479.00 277,744.98
Gaming income ; eGaming Champti
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‘Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Aug 2024 to 31 Aug 2024 Bank Account WeIIs Fargo Checklng 2212

late moIPremEse Balance

)6 Aug 2024 eGamingPT008 MC's Tap House 0.00 2,544.00 280,288.98
Gaming Income : eGaming

)6 Aug 2024 e#GamingPT009 MC's Tap House 0.00 2,071.00 282,359.98
Gaming Income : eGaming

)6 Aug 2024 2796476 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 790.00 283,149.98
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

16 Aug 2024 C437235 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 688.00 283,837.98
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

)6 Aug 2024 8509170 5-8 Girill & Bar 0.00 1,011.00 284,848.98
Gaming [ncome : Pull Tab

)6 Aug 2024 3F91135 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 698.00 285,546.98
Gaming income : Pull Tab

)6 Aug 2024 2796453 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 768.00 286,314.98
Gaming Income : Puli Tab Champli

16 Aug 2024 2756956 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 532.00 286,846.98
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

16 Aug 2024 8662451 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 236.00 287,082.98
Gaming Income : Puli Tab Champli

16 Aug 2024 2183610 MC's Tap House 0.00 258.00 287,340.98
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

16 Aug 2024 2795450 MC's Tap House 6.00 42,00 287,382.98
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

16 Aug 2024 2795451 MC's Tap House 0.00 790.00 288,172.98
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

16 Aug 2024 2755452 MC's Tap House 0.00 706.00 288,878.98
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

16 Aug 2024 Multiple MC's Tap House 0.00 814.00 289,692.98
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

16 Aug 2024 C143607 MC's Tap House 0.00 512.00 290,204.98
Gaming Income : Puli Tab

16 Aug 2024 Multiple 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 270.00 290,474.98
Gaming Income : Tip Board

}7 Aug 2024  D-Debit  Diamond Game 5-8 Grilt & Bar 172.37 0.00 290,302.61
Multiple

19 Aug 2024 eGamingCGO06 5-8 Grilt & Bar 0.00 2,094.00 292,396.61
Gaming Income : eGaming

19 Aug 2024 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 2,403.00 294,799.61
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli

19 Aug 2024 eGamingPTO11 Buffalo Wild Wings of 0.00 2,012.51 296,812.12
Gaming Income : eGaming Champlin

18 Aug 2024 eGamingPT00S MC's Tap House 0.00 3,138.00 299,950.12
Gaming Income : eGaming

19 Aug 2024 eGamingPT008 MC's Tap House 0.00 2,946.00 302,896.12
Gaming Income : eGaming

)9 Aug 2024 2749851 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 271.00 303,167.12
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

19 Aug 2024 8747793 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 804,00 303,971.12
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab Champli

19 Aug 2024 4210641 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 510.00 304,481.12
Gaming income : Pull Tab Champli
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‘Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

late

19 Aug 2024 C187387 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 1,176.00 305,657.12
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

19 Aug 2024 8706176 Clive's Roadhouse 6.00 230.00 305,887.12
Gaming Income : Puli Tab Champtli

19 Aug 2024 C231074 MC's Tap House 0.00 384.00 306,271.12
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

19 Aug 2024 8689549 MC's Tap House 0.00 548,00 306,819.12
Gaming [ncome : Pull Tab

19 Aug 2024 62211 Shred-it 8007653642 212.61 0.00 306,606.51
Misc. Services and Supplies - General Split

19 Aug 2024 62212 Pilot Games, Inc Split 1,585.18 0.00 305,021.35
Muttiple

19 Aug 2024 62213 MN Gaming Services 125871 1,452.18 0.00 303,569.17
Accounting and Legal Services Split

19 Aug 2024 62214 Leanne Girard 07130124 CVS stamps 14.60 0.00 303,554.57
Misc. Services and Supplies - General Split

13 Aug 2024 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 4,994.00 308,548.57
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli

13 Aug 2024 eGamingPT009 MC'’s Tap House 0.00 6,261.00 314,809.57
Gaming Income : eGaming

13 Aug 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 0.00 3,463.00 318,272.57
Gaming Income : eGaming

13 Aug 2024 aGamingPT00S MC's Tap House 0.00 3,522.00 321,794.57
Gaming Income : eGaming

13 Aug 2024 435976 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 448,00 322,242.57
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

{3 Aug 2024 2752705 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 852.00 323,094.57
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab

13 Aug 2024 2796018 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 589.00 323,683.57
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

{3 Aug 2024 8453638 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 1,136.00 324,819.57
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli ’

13 Aug 2024 AB28717 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 480.00 325,299.57
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

13 Aug 2024 8690002 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 310.00 325,608.57
Gaming income : Pull Tab Champli

13 Aug 2024 2796475 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 306.00 325,915.57
Gaming income : Pull Tab Champli

13 Aug 2024 2796718 MC's Tap House 0.00 302.00 326,217.57
Gaming {ncome : Pull Tab

13 Aug 2024 2796022 MC's Tap House 0.00 30.00 326,247.57
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

13 Aug 2024 2796021 MC's Tap House 0.00 620.00 326,867.57
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

|3 Aug 2024 Multiple MC's Tap House 0.00 578.00 327,445.57
Gaming Iincome ; Pull Tab

13 Aug 2024 2X39001 MC's Tap House 0.00 764.00 328,209.57
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

13 Aug 2024 Multiple 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 300.00 328,509.57
Gaming Income : Tip Board
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‘Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Aug 2024 to 31 Aug 2024 Bank Account Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

)ate Check # s Status Deposﬂ Baiance

|5 Aug 2024 62215 Marsha Anderson 5-8 Girill & Bar 294,77 NR 0.00 328,214.80
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

|5 Aug 2024 62216 Judith M Blesi 5-8 Grill & Bar 12776 R 0.00 328,087.04
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

I5 Aug 2024 62217 Christy L Carlson 5-8 Grill & Bar 60778 R 0.00 327,479.26
Compensation and Payroli Taxes

I5 Aug 2024 62218 Denise G Feuerhake 5-8 Grill & Bar 24549 R 0.00 327,233.77
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

I5 Aug 2024 62219 Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar 1,57057 R 0.00 325,663.20
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

I5 Aug 2024 62220 Peggy A Harty 5-8 Grill & Bar 596.89 R 0.00 325,066.31
Compensaticn and Payroll Taxes

I5 Aug 2024 62221 Danielle Hildebrand VOID 000 R 0.00 325,066.31
Compensation and Payroll Taxes 5-8 Grill & Bar

(5 Aug 2024 62222 April Huchel VOID 000 R 0.00 325,066.31
Compensaltion and Payroll Taxes 5-8 Grill & Bar

I5 Aug 2024 62223 Nancy Jackson 5-8 Grill & Bar 21310 R 0.00 324,853.21
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Aug 2024 62224 Kelly Lang 5-8 Grill & Bar 42665 R 0.00 324,426.56
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Aug 2024 62225 Patrick C Mengelkoch 5-8 Grill & Bar 14528 R 0.00 324,281.28
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Aug 2024 62226 Carolee A Peterson 5-8 Grill & Bar 28517 R 0.00 323,996.11
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

i5 Aug 2024 62227 Anna M Roach 5-8 Grill & Bar 28860 R 0.00 323,707.51
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Aug 2024 62228 Brenda Schmitt 5-8 Girill & Bar 68547 R 0.00 323,022.04
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Aug 2024 62229 Haley J Skaar 5-8 Grill & Bar 256,14 R 0.00 322,765.90
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

I5 Aug 2024 62230 Allison B Solom-Fletcher 5-8 Grill & Bar 33690 R 0.00 322,429.00
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

I5 Aug 2024 62231 Samantha A Sperling 5-8 Grill & Bar 19046 R 0.00 322,238.54
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

I5 Aug 2024 62232 Kelley Stulc 5-8 Grill & Bar 18470 R 0.00 322,053.84
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

16 Aug 2024 62233 Vicky L Zimmerman 5-8 Grill & Bar 59536 R 0.00 321,458.48
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

I5 Aug 2024 62234 Danielle Hildebrand 5-8 Grill & Bar 56551 R 0.00 320,892.97
Compensation and Payroli Taxes

15 Aug 2024 62235 Aprii Huchel 5-8 Grill & Bar 46648 R 0.00 320,426.49
Compensation and Payroil Taxes

15 Aug 2024 62236 Leanne Girard 08/13 Von Hansons 600.00 R 0.00 319,826.48
Merchandise Prize 5-8 Grill & Bar

15 Aug 2024  D-Debit IRS 5-8 Grill & Bar 309840 R 0.00 316,727.08
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

(5 Aug 2024  D-Debit  MN Department of Revenue 5-8 Grill & Bar 38200 R 0.00 316,345.09
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

I5 Aug 2024  D-Debit  MN Gambling Supply 10099152 2155249 R 0.00 294,792.60
E-Pulltab Equipment and Revenue Split
Share
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‘Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

)ate - Check#

16 Aug 2024 eGamingCG006 5-8 Grill & Bar 2,717.00 297,509.60
Gaming Income ; eGaming

18 Aug 2024 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 2,249.00 299,758.60
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli

16 Aug 2024 eGamingPTO009 MC's Tap House 000 R 5,391.00 305,149,60
Gaming Income : eGaming

16 Aug 2024 8689751 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 718.00 305,867.60
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

16 Aug 2024 2056034 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 543.00 306,410.60
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab Champli

16 Aug 2024 2795477 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 382.00 306,792.60
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champfi

I6 Aug 2024 437362 MC's Tap House 000 R 268.00 307,060.60
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

I6 Aug 2024 8731525 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 832.00 307,892.60
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

16 Aug 2024 2788698 MC's Tap House 000 R 559.00 308,451.60
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

16 Aug 2024 2796719 MC's Tap House 000 R 584.00 309,035.60
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

16 Aug 2024 Multiple 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 150.00 309,185.60
Gaming income : Tip Board

i6 Aug 2024  D-Debit  Tripte Crown Gaming 9294456 677.21 R 0.00 308,508.39
Gambling Product Split

16 Aug 2024  D-Debit  Three Diamond Corporation 1835412 1,99347 R 0.00 306,514.92
Gambling Product Split

I6 Aug 2024  D-Debit  Pulitabs Plus, incorporated 9661235 245112 R 0.00 304,063.80
Gambling Product Spiit

19 Aug 2024 62237 NBJ Concepls July 2024 Rent 2,820.59 NR 0.00 301,243.21
Rent 5-8 Grill & Bar

19 Aug 2024 62238 Clive's Roadhouse July 2024 Rent 487169 NR 0.00 296,371.52
Rent Clive's Roadhouse

Champli

19 Aug 2024 62239 Muddy Cow Brooklyn Park, LLC July 2024 Rent 10,281.05 NR 0.00 286,090.47
Rent MC's Tap House

19 Aug 2024 62240 Blazin Wings, Inc July 2024 Rent 46192 R 0.00 285,628.55
Multiple Buffalo Wild Wings of

Champlin

19 Aug 2024 62241 Leanne Girard Supplies - all sites 13866 R 0.00 285,489.89
Misc. Services and Supplies - General Split

9 Aug 2024 D-Debit  Three Diamond Corporation 1846295 1,68560 R 0.60 283,804.29
E-Pulitab Equipment and Revenue 5-8 Grili & Bar
Share

0 Aug 2024 eGamingPTO007 Ciive's Roadhouse 000 R 2,843.00 286,647.29
Garing Income : eGaming Champli

10 Aug 2024 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 3,011.00 289,658.29
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli

0 Aug 2024 C451518 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 936.00 290,594.29
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

0 Aug 2024 8751330 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 800.00 291,354.29
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
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Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Aug 2024 to 31 Aug 2{324 Bank Account Weils Fargo Checklng 2212

'0 Aug 2024 2763356 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 554.00 291,948.29
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

0 Aug 2024 2796019 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 778.00 292,726.29
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

'0 Aug 2024 2749589 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 1,266.00 293,992.29
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

'0 Aug 2024 2796029 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 990.00 294,982.29
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

0 Aug 2024 174391 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 722,00 295,704.29
Gaming Income : Puli Tab Champli

'0 Aug 2024 Multiple Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 1,206.00 296,910.29
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

'0 Aug 2024 2796713 MC's Tap House 0.00 348.00 297,258.29
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

10 Aug 2024 2796717 MC's Tap House 0.00 286.00 297,544.29
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

'0 Aug 2024 698018 MC's Tap House 0.00 1,176.00 298,720.29
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

0 Aug 2024 8689644 MC’s Tap House 0.00 210.00 298,930.29
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

0 Aug 2024 8731343 MC's Tap House 0.00 3,003.00 301,933.29
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab

0 Aug 2024 Muttiple 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 300.00 302,233.29
Gaming Income : Tip Board

10 Aug 2024  D-Debit  MN Department of Revenue Lawful Gaming Tax 2226210 R 0.00 279,971.19
AOST - Monthly State Gambling Taxes Split
and Fees

'3 Aug 2024 eGamingCGO06 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 2,750.00 282,721.18
Gaming Income ; eGaming

'3 Aug 2024 eGamingPTO007 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 2,257.00 284,978.19
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli

3 Aug 2024 eGamingPTO009 MC's Tap House 0.00 4,178.00 289,156.19
Gaming Income : eGaming

'3 Aug 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 0.00 3,475.00 292,631.19
Gaming Income ; eGaming

13 Aug 2024 eGamingPT009 MC’s Tap House 0.00 2,451.00 295,082.19
Gaming Income ; eGaming

'3 Aug 2024 8745121 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 284,00 295,366.19
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

'3 Aug 2024 8800072 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 792.00 296,158.19
Gaming Income : Puli Tab Champli

13 Aug 2024 8504023 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 550.00 296,708.19
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

'3 Aug 2024 2V36387 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 288.00 296,996.19
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

13 Aug 2024 2816766 MC's Tap House 0.00 520.00 297,516.19
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

'3 Aug 2024 2816767 MC's Tap House 0.00 344.00 297,860.19
Gaming income : Pull Tab

'3 Aug 2024 8503936 MC's Tap House 0.00 238.00 298,098.19
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
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Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Aug 2024 to 31 Aug 2024, Bank Account:

Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

yate. Payee Categor emo/Premise ayment Balance

13 Aug 2024 Muitiple 5-8 Girill & Bar 0.00 60.00 298,158.19
Gaming Income : Tip Board

13 Aug 2024  D-Debit  Diamond Game 5-8 Grill & Bar 1,698.28 0.00 296,559.91
Muitipte

7 Aug 2024 eGamingCG006 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.60 2,202.00 298,761.91
Gaming Income : eGaming

7 Aug 2024 eGamingPTC07 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 3,199.00 301,960.91
Gaming Income : eGaming Champhi

7 Aug 2024 eGamingPTO011 Buffalo Wild Wings of 0.00 2,280.04 304,240.95
Gaming Income : eGaming Champlin

7 Aug 2024 eGamingPTO009 MC's Tap House 0.00 2,815.00 307,055.95
Gaming Income : eGaming

17 Aug 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 0.00 3,185.00 310,240.95
Gaming Income : eGaming

17 Aug 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 0.00 2,785.00 313,025.95
Gaming Income : eGaming

17 Aug 2024 2766935 5-8 Girill & Bar 0.00 867.00 313,892.95
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

17 Aug 2024 2796219 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 398.00 314,290.95
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab

7 Aug 2024 8744608 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 688.00 314,978.85
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

17 Aug 2024 2803968 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 804.00 315,782.95
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

17 Aug 2024 C129370 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 1,080.00 316,862.95
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

17 Aug 2024 8744718 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 157.00 317,019.95

: Gaming Incoms : Pull Tab Champli

17 Aug 2024 8823356 Clive's Roadhouse ¢.00 438.00 317,457.95
Gaming Income : Pult Tab Champli

17 Aug 2024 2763358 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 734.00 318,191.95
Gaming Income : Puli Tab Champli

17 Aug 2024 2796715 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 756.00 318,947.95
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

7 Aug 2024 2796714 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 820.00 319,767.95
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

17 Aug 2024 2796716 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 275,00 320,042.95
Gaming income : Pull Tab Champli

7 Aug 2024 8712919 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 £52.00 320,594.95
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

7 Aug 2024 2803896 MC's Tap House 0.00 948.00 321,542.95
Gaming Income : Puli Tab

17 Aug 2024 2824710 MC's Tap House 0.00 182.00 321,724.95
Gaming Income ; Puli Tab

17 Aug 2024 2803941 MC'’s Tap House 0.00 836.00 322,560.95
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

17 Aug 2024 2816768 MC's Tap House 0.06 366.00 322,926.95
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

7 Aug 2024 8731581 MC's Tap House 0.00 3,028.00 325,954.95
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
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‘Bank Register

From 01 Aug 2024 to 31 Aug 2024, Bank Account Wells Fargo Checkmg 2212

Champlin Park Hockey AssocC

iate_ S ~Check # " Payee Category Memol?remlse

Y7 Aug 2024 4584863 MC's Tap House 326,332.95
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

17 Aug 2024 2824709 MC's Tap House 000 R 642.00 326,974,95
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

'7 Aug 2024 2752694 MC's Tap House 000 R 1,050.00 328,024.95
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

17 Aug 2024 8706302 MC's Tap House 000 R 606.00 328,630.95
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

17 Aug 2024 98K5135 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 82.00 328,712.85
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

17 Aug 2024 Muitiple 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 90.00 328,802.95
Gaming Income : Tip Board

0 Aug 2024 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 2,027.00 330,829.95
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli

10 Aug 2024 eGamingPTO009 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 2,470.00 333,299.95
Gaming Income : eGaming

i0 Aug 2024 C187321 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R £80.00 333,979.95
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

10 Aug 2024 A790558 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 283.00 334,262.95
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

10 Aug 2024 2796218 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 708.00 334,970.95
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

10 Aug 2024 2763418 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 2.00 334,972.95
Gaming Income : Pul Tab .

10 Aug 2024 2763419 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 630.00 335,602.95
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champti

10 Aug 2024 97M8878 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 1,948,00 337,550.95
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab Champli

10 Aug 2024 8830636 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 634.00 338,184.95
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

10 Aug 2024 678344 MC's Tap House 000 R 412.00 338,596.95
Gaming income : Pull Tab

10 Aug 2024 Multiple 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 120.00 338,716.95
Gaming Income : Tip Board

10 Aug 2024  D-Debit  Three Diamond Corporation 1841768 83415 R 0.00 337,882.80
Gambling Product Split

10 Aug 2024 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming 9293060 22483 R 0.00 337,6567.97
Gambling Product Clive's Roadhouse

Champli

11 Aug 2024 62242 Marsha Anderson 5-8 Grilt & Bar 380.74 NR 0.00 337,277.23
Compensation and Payroli Taxes

11 Aug 2024 62243 Judith M Blesi 5-8 Girill & Bar 60,12 R 0.00 337,217.11
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

11 Aug 2024 52244 Christy L Carlsen 5-8 Grill & Bar 25552 R 0.00 336,961.59
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

11 Aug 2024 62245 Denise G Feuerhake 5-8 Grill & Bar 383.26 NR 0.00 336,578.33
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

1 Aug 2024 62246 {eanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar 1,57056 R 0,00 335,007.77
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

11 Aug 2024 62247 Peggy A Harty 5-8 Grill & Bar 33331 R 0.00 334,674.46
Compensation and Payroll Taxes
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Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Aug 2024 to 31 Aug 2024 Bank Account WeIIs Fargo Checkmg 2212

ate e

11 Aug 2024 62248 Danielle Hildebrand 5-8 Grill & Bar 60045 NR 0.00 334,074.01
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

11 Aug 2024 62249 April Huchel 5-8 Grill & Bar 9022 R 0.00 333,983.79
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

1 Aug 2024 62250 Kelly Lang 5-8 Grill & Bar 398.96 NR 0.00 333,584.83
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

11 Aug 2024 62251 Patrick C Mengelkoch 5-8 Girill & Bar 268.05 R 0.00 333,316.78
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

i1 Aug 2024 62252 Anna M Roach 5-8 Grill & Bar 52659 R 0.00 332,780.19
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

1 Aug 2024 62253 Brenda Schmitt 5-8 Grill & Bar 358.74 NR 0.00 332,431.45
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

i1 Aug 2024 62254 Courteney M Schumann 5-8 Grill & Bar 649.556 R 0.00 331,781.90
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

311 Aug 2024 62255 Allison B Solom-Fletcher 5-8 Gl & Bar 165.34 NR 0.00 331,616.56
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

11 Aug 2024 62256 Samantha A Sperling 5-8 Girill & Bar 41590 R 0.00 331,200.66
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

1 Aug 2024 62257 Vicky L Zimmerman 5-8 Grill & Bar 28307 R 0.00 330,817.59
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

i1 Aug 2024  D-Debit  Payroll Allocation Split 0.00 NR 0.00 330,917.59
Compensation and Payroil Taxes
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Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
August 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212 |

statement Opening Balance 01 Aug 2024 418,023.07

‘leared Transactions: -66,127.39

Deposn and Other Cred:ts R

01Aug2024  Gaming Deposit eGaming " eGamingPTO11 | 0.00

02 Aug 2024 - Gamlng Deposn eGammg eGa;ingPTODQ 4 231 00

02Aug2024  Gaming Deposit eGaming " eGamingPT009 3,955.00

02Aug2024  Gaming Deposit eGaming "~ GamingPT007 3,511.00

02 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPTOW 2, 355.00
02 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2183458 786.00
02 Aug 2024 Garming Deposit Pull Tab 2796454 778.00
02 Aug 2024 u Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2796020 '754 00
02 Aug 2024 - Gar;llng Depos;thull Tab 437320 ] 753 00‘
02 Aug 2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab acree4s © 714.00
02 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab AB64905 428.00
02 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2756957  234.00
02 Aug 2024 Gaming Depoéil Pull Tab 8662448 184.00
02 Aug2024  Gaming Deposil Tip Board Matiple 150,00
06 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 3 326 00'
06 Aug 202_4— Gaming Deposit eGan;ing " eGamingPT009 i i 2 544 00
06 Aug2024  Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 2,479.00
06Aug2024  Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingC3006 2,151.00
06 Aug 2054 - Gam:ng Deposst eGaming eGamingPTOOQ i 2 071 00
06Aug2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8509170 1,011.00
06Aug2024  Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 880.00
06Aug2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab Multiple ) 814.00
06Aug2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2796476 790.00
06 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2795451 © 790.00
06 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2796453 ' 768.00
06 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2795452 - ’ 706.00
06 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3F91135 698.00
06 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab casz2zs 688.00
06 Aug 2024 Gaf}llng Deposn PuH Tab 2756956 532 00
06 Aug 2024 B - Gaming Deposit eGammg eGa}nEngCGeos ) ) 512, OG-
06 Aug2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab C143607 512.00
06 Aug 2024 Goming Deposit Tip Board _ Mutiple -~ 270.00
06 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2183610 © 258.00
06 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8662451 236.00
06 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2795450 o 7 4200

09 Aug 2024 Gammg Deposit eGammg eGamingP'}OOQ 3,138. 00

09 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposu eGammg eGamingPT009 2,946. 00

09 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming meda_imrﬁ;ngPTO()? 2,403.00"
09 Aug 2024 Gaming Depos:i; eGaming m'm-._-eGanianCGGOEi - 269400
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Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

August 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Deposﬂ and Other Credlts : : S .
09 Aug 2024 Gamlng Deposn eGammg 'eGamingPTOﬁ “ 2,01251
09Aug2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab C187387 1,176.00
09 Aug 2024 7 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8747793 - 804.00
09 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8689540 . 548.00
09 Aug 2024“” Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 4210641 ) 510.00
09 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Puli Tab C231074 © 384.00
09 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2749851 271.00
09 Aug 2024 Garning Deposit Pull Tab g7o6176 230.00
13 Aug 2024"” MGammg Deposit eGaming “eéa;mthTOOS 76 261 00
13 Aug 2024 E‘;;mlng Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 499400
13 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming ) eGamingPT009 3.522.(55-
13 Aug 2024 Gan;nwlng Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 . 3,463.00
13 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8453638 1,136.00
13 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2752705 852.00
13 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab ox3e001 764.00
13 Aug 2024 ~ Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2798021 620.00
13 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2796018 © 589.00
13 Aug 2024 - (::méming Deposit Pull Tab Multipfe 57800
13 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab A828717 480.00
13Aug2024  Gaming Deposil Pull Tab C435976 448.00
13Aug2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8690002 ) 310.00
13Aug2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2796475 306.00
13 Aug 2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2796718 302.00
13 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposil Tip Board Multiple 300.00
13 Aug 2024 " Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2796022 30,00
16Aug2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 5,391.00
16Aug2024  Gaming DepositeGaming eGamingCGO06 2,717.00
16 Aug 2024 ‘Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPTO07 2,249.00
16 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8731525 832.00
16Aug2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2689751 o 718.00
16 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2796719 ) i  584.00
16 Aug 2024 * Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2788698 559.00
16 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab  2U56034 543.00
16 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2795477 382.00
16 Aug 2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab C437362 268.00
16 Aug 202.&“ : Gaming Depo.éft. Tlp Board Multiple '1 50 00
20 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 3,011.00
20 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pult Tab 8731343 3,003.00
20 Aug 2024  Gaming Deposit eGaming  eGamingPT007 2,843.00
20 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2749589 1 266 00
20 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab * Multiple ' 1,206.00
20 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab C698018 1,176.00
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Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

Deposnl and Other Credﬂs

August 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

© 990.00

20 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposut PuII Tab 2796029

20 Aug2024 * Gaming Deposit Pull Tab C451518  936.00
20 Aug 12024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8751330 800.00
20 Aug 2024 " Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2796019 ’ 778.00
20 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab vzl 722,00
20Aug2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2763356 - 554.00
20 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2796713 o 348.00
20 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Tip Board Multiple ) ) 30000
20Aug2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2796717 286.00
20 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8689644 210.00
23 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 4,178.00
23 Aug 2024 Gaming De;osit eGaming - eGamingPTO009 3 475 00
23 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingCG006 2,750.00
23 Aug 2024' Gaming Deposht eGaming eGamingPT00% 2,451.00
23 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 2,257.00
23 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8800072 792.00
23 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8504023 550.00
23Aug2024  Gaming Deposit Puli Tab 2816766 520.00
23Aug2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2816767 344.00
23Aug2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2V36387 B 288.00
23Aug2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8745121 284.00
23 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8503936 238.00
23 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Tip Board Multiple 60.00
27 Aug 2024 "~ Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 3,199.00
27 Aug 2024 Gami:;; Deposit eGaming ) eGamingPT009 '3 185 00
27 Aug 2024 ' Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8731581 3,028, 00
27 Aug 2024 " Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPTOOO ] 2,815.00
27 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming ) eGamingP:I'OOQ 7 '2 785 00
27 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPTO11 2,280, 04
27 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming oGamingCGO06 2,202.00
27 Aug 2024 " Gaming Deposit Pull Tab ©129370 - 1,080.00
27Aug 2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2752694 - 1,050.00
27 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2803896 948,00
27 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2766935 867.00
27 Aug 2024 W Gaming Deposit Puglm"l"ab 2803941 83600
27 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2796714 820.00
27 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2803968 804.00
27 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2796715 756.00
27 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2763358 734.00
27 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8744608 688.00
27 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2824709 642.00
27 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab ‘8706302 606.00
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Bank Reconcmatlon

August 2{324 Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checkmg

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

Deposn and Other Credits

8712919

27 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 552 00
27 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8823356 438.00
27 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2796219 © 398.00
27Aug2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab © C458463 378.00
27 Aug 2024 " Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2816768 366.00
27 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2796716 ) 275.00
97 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2824710 ' 182.00
27 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposil Pull Tab 8744718 - 157.00
27 AL.l.g“2024 Gaming Deposit Tip Board Multiple 90. 00
27 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 98K5135 ) 82.00
30 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming  eGamingPT009 © 2,470.00
30 Aug 2024 | Gaming D;posii eGaming eGamingPTOG7 2,027.00
30 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 97M8878 1,948.00
30 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2796218 708.00
30 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab C187321 680.00
30Aug2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8830636 634.00
30 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2763419 630.00
30Aug2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab C678344 412.00
30 Aug 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab A790558 © 283.00
30 Aug 2024“ Gaming Deposit Trp Board Multiple 120 00
30 Aug 2024 ' Gaming Deposit PuII Tab 2763418 2 00
e RS " Total Deposit and Other Credits =~ - 175,548.55
Payment and Expenses - R : fHNS
25 Jan 2024 61890 Nicole Kolander 50.00
31May2024 62086 Marsha Anderson 238.98
14 Jun 2024 62113 Marsha Anderson 107. 72
21 Jun 2024 62141 Blazin Wings, inc 1,099.61
30 Jun 2024 62143 Marsha Anderson 403.57;
15 Jul 2024 62163 Marsha Anderson 262.03
15 Jul 2024 62171 Nancy Jackson 230.10
15 Jut 2024 62174 Carolee A Peterson 294,17
22 Jul 2024 62187 ) Muddy Cow Brooklyn Park, LLC 8,410.09
22 Jul 2024 62188 B Blazin Wings, Inc 544.63
31 Jul 2024 MN Unemployment insurénce 104.00
31 Jul 2024 Payroll Allocation 0.00
31 Jul 2024 62189 Marsha Anderson 189.38
31Ul 2024 62190 Judith M Blesi 57.62
31 Jul 2024 62192 Denise G Feuerhake 325 65
31 Jul 2024 62196 Kelly Lang 141, 30
31 Jul 2024 62198 Marie Protas 4013
31 Jul 2024 62200 Brenda Schmitt 415.85
31 Jul 2024 62201 Courteney M Schumann 444,37
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Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
~August 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212 |

Payment and Expenses .

Leanne Girard 600.00

31 Jul 2024 62205

31 Jul 2024 62206 Charitable Products 117.21

31 Jul 2024 62207 cNASURY 100.00
31 Jul 2024 62208 Danielle Hildebrand o 47.20
31 Jul 2024 62209 Champlin Park Youth Hockey o 150,000.00
01 Aug 2024 Pulitabs Plus, Incorporated 1 182 59
01Aug2024 Cash Bank Reimbursement - 3500
01 Aug 2024 62,'21.0 Central Gamung Serwces o N 254 19“
02 Aug 2024 Three Diamond Corporallon o 1 004 40

o5 s 200 i S R
07 Aug 2024 N Diamond Game o o 172.37
09 Aug2024 62211 Shred-It - 212,61

09 Aug2024 62212 Pilot Games, Inc I 1,585.16
09 Aug 2024 62213 MN Gaming Services o 145218
09Aug2024 62214 Leanne Girard o 1460
15 Aug 2024 MN Gambling Supply o 21,652.49
15 Aug2024 ms 3,099.40
15 Aug 2024 ) MN Department of Revenue - 382.00
15Aug 2024 62216 Judith M Blesi ‘ 127.76
15Aug 2024 62217 Christy L Carison 607.78
15Aug2024 62218 Denise G Feuethake 245.49
15Aug 2024 62219 Leanne Girard B " 1,570.57
15Aug 2024 62220 Peggy A Harty ' 596.89
15 Aug 2024 62221 Danielle Hildebrand o ” 0.00
15Aug 2024 62222 April Huchel B ' 0,00
15 Aug 2024 62223 Nancy Jackson o " 213.10
15Aug2024 62224 Kelly Lang '  426.65
15Aug2024 62225 Patrick C Mengelkoch - 14528
15 Aug 2024 6222é Carolee A Peterson 285.1’;
15 Aug 2024 62227 Anna M Roach " 288.60
15Aug 2024 62228 Brenda Schmtt 685.47
15 Aug 2024 62229 Haley J Skaar "  256.14
15Aug2024 62230 Allison B Solom-Fletcher o ' 336.90
15 Aug 2024 65231 Samantha A Sperling v | 190.46
15Aug 2024 62232 Kelley Stulc 184.70
15 Aug ) 2024 62233 Vicky L Zimmerman e 59536
15Aug2024 62234 Danielle Hildebrand 565.51

15 Aug 2024 62235 April Huchel ' o 466.48
15 Aug 2024 62236 Leanne Girard o 60(5.'00”
16 Aug 2024 Pulitabs Plus, Incorporated o 2 451 i2
16 Aug 2024 Three Diamond Corporation - 1 993 47
16 Aug 2024 Triple Crown Gaming - 677.21
19 Aug 2024 Three“ijiamond Corporation o M 1,68§:§9‘
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Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
August 2024 Bank Account Wells Fargo Check!ng 2212

Payment and Expenses '

Blazin Wings, Inc " 461.92

19 Aug 2024 62240

19 Aug 2024 62241 Leanne Girard 138.66
20 Aug 2024 MN Department of Revenue - 2226210
23 Aug 2024 Diamond Game - 15928
oz e oo . . s
30 Aug 2024 Triple. Crow;; Gaming 224.83
31 Aug 2024 62243 Judith M Blesi - N 60.12
31 Aug 2024 62244 Christy L Carlson 255.52
31 Aug 2024 62246 Leanne Girard o 1,570.56
31Aug2024 62247 Peggy A Harly 333.31
31 Aug 2024 62249 April Huchel 90.22
31 Aug 2024 62251 Patrick C Mengelkoch - © 268.05
31 Aug 2024 62252 Anna M Roach o 526.59
31 Aug 2024 62254 Courteney M Schumann - 649.55
31 Aug 2024 62256 ~ Samantha A Sperling 415.90
31 Aug 2024 62257 Vrcky L Zlmmerman 283.07
o s " Total Payment and Other Credits ~~ -~ 241,675.94
:tatement Endmg Balance on 31 Aug 2024 351,895.68
Jifference: 0.00
Incleared Transactions: -20,978.09

Depos;tandOtherCfedlts ST R e RN
""" o " Total Deposit and Other Credits .~~~ 0.00

Payment and Expenses. LU _ L _ _
31 Aug 2022 60806 Baifey Hatton 104.94
30 Apr 2023 61343 Bailey Halton 10757
24 Juf 2023 61498 Mackenzie Milete 9235
25 Jan 2024 61858 Dave Luke " - 50.00
30 Jun 2024 62142” i Ann Ahner - 67 64
15 Aug 2024 62215 Marsha Anderson 294.77
19 Aug 2024 62237 NBJ Concepts o o 2,820.59
19AUg2024 62238 Ciive's Roadhouse 4,871.69
19 Aug 2024 62239 Muddy Cow Brookiyn Park, LLC 1028105
31 Aug 2024 62242 ' Marsha Anderson 380.74
hmortoants Do e S . i
31 Aug 2024 62248 Danielle Hildebrand o 50045
31 Aug 2024 62250 Kelly Lang o " 398.96
31 Aug 2024 62253 Brenda Schmitt N 358.74
31 Aug 2024 62255 Allson B Solom-Fletcher 165.34
- Con " Total Payment and Other Credits . . 20,978.09
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Bank Reconciliation
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
August_w.?_024, Bank Account: Vyells Fargo Checking - 2212

nding Bank Account Balance: 330,917.59
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Wells Fargo Combined Statement of Accounts

August 31, 2024 m Page 10f 10

CHAMPLIN PARK YOUTH HOCKEY ASSOC.
POBOX 38
CHAMPLIN MN 55316-0038

Questions?

Available by phone Mon-Sat 7:00am-1 1:00pm Eastem
Time, Sun 9:00am-10:00pm Eastern Time:
We accept all relay calls, including 711

1-800-CALL-WELLS (1-800-225-5935)
F espaiiol: 1-877-337-7454

Online: wellsfargo.comybiz

Write: Wells Fargo Bank, NA. (300)
P.O.Box 6995

Portland, OR 97228-6995

Your Business and Wells Fargo

Vist wellsfargo.conydigitalbusine ssresources to explore tours, atticles,
infographics, and otherresource s on the topics of money movement, account
management and monitoring, secuwity and fraud prevention, and more,

Account options

Acheck markin the box indicates you have these
convenient services with your account(s). Goto
wellsfargo.com/biz or call the number above if you have
questions or if you would like to add new services.

Business Online Banking
Online Statements
Business Bill Pay

Business Spending Report
Overdraft Protection

[

Other Wells Fargo Benefits

Does your family have a security phrase?

Scammers can impersonate a loved one in trouble and ask you to send money quickly. A searet family code word or phrase can
help to verify that it's really them. Share one with your family and rememiber to carefully verify all unexpected requests for money.




August 31,2024 B Page 20f 10

Summary of accounts
Checking and Savings
Erding balance Bnding balance
Account Page Account number last statement this statement
Initfate Business Checking o% 2 5799872212 418,023.07 351,895.68
Business Market Rate Savings 8 1456327301 40,63040 40,030.74
Total deposit aceounts $458,053.47 $391,926.42

Initiate Business Checking M

Statement period activity summary

Beginning balance on 8/1 $418,023.07

Deposits/Credits 175,548.55

Withdrawals/Debits - 24167594

Ending balanee on 8/31 $351,895.68
Overdraft Protection

Account number; 5799872212
CHAMPLIN PARKYOU'FH HOCKEY ASSOC.
Minnesota account tenmsand conditions apply

For Direct Deposit use
Routing Number (RTN): 031000019

For Wire Transfers use
Routing Number (RIN}: 121000248

This account is not currently covered by Overdraft Protection. 1f you would like more information regarding Overdraft Protection and eligibility

requirements please call the number listed on your staterent or visit your Wells Fargo branch.,

Transaction history

Check Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily
Date Number Description Credits Debits balance
8/t Withdrawal Made In A Branch/Store 35,00
8/1 < Business to Business ACH Debit - MN Ui Fund MN Ui Tax 104.00

13485025 Champlin Park Yeuth Ho
84 Pulltabs Plus IN ACH 04865 Champlin Park Hockey 1,18259
8/1 62200 Check 415.85 416,285.63
8/2 Deposit 3,955.00
82 Deposit 4,231.00
872 Deposit 2,355.00
8/2 Deposit 351100
82 Deposit 23400
872 Deposit 428.00
872 Deposit 753.00
8/2 Deposit 714.00
82 Deposit 754.00
872 Deposit 786.00
872 Deposit 150.00
82 Deposit 778.00
812 Deposit 184.00
8/2 < Business to Business ACH Debit - Three Diamond CO ACH 1,004.40
240802 04865 Cpyha

8/2 62187 Check 8,410.09 425,704.14
8/5 62201 Deposited OR Cashed Check 44437
85 62205 Deposited OR Cashed Check 600.00
8/5 62209 Deposited OR Cashed Check 150,000.00
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Transaction history{continued}

Check Deposits/ Withdrawals/ nding daily
Date Number Description Credits Debits balance
84 Hectronic Game Jul 29-31 240805 04865-006 Champlin Park 172.37

Youth Ho

8/ Acom Mini Stora 7632317977 240802 Leanne Girard 1,337.00
8/5 62113 Check 107.72
8/5 62189 Check 189.38
8/5 62086 Check 238.98
8/5 62163 Check 262.03
8/5 62143 Check 40337 27194892
84 Deposit 512.00
8/6 Deposit 790.00
86 Deposit 688.00
86 Deposit 1,01L.00
8/6 Deposit 512.00
84 Deposit 2,151.00
8/4 Deposit 698.00
846 Deposit 270.00
84 Deposit 880.00
8/6 Deposit 247900
8/6 Deposit 768.00
856 Deposit 532.00
84 Deposit 3.326.00
86 Deposit 236,00
84 Deposil 42.00
8/6 Deposit 790.00
8/6 Deposit 2,071.00
8/ Deposit 706.00
8/4 Deposit 814.00
8/6 Depaosit 258.00
8/6 Deposit 2,544.00 294,026.92
B/7 62190 Deposited OR Cashed Check 5762
8/7 62192 Check 325.65 293,643.65
8/8 62208 Deposited OR Cashed Check 47.20
8/8 62210 Check 254.19 203,342.26
84 Deposit 384.00
89 Deposit 3,138.00
849 Deposit 2,946.00
89 Deposit 548.00
8/9 Deposit 2,094.00
89 Deposit 271.00
84 Deposit 2,403.00
84 Deposit 804.00
89 Depaosit 510.00
8/9 Deposit 1,176.00
8/9 Deposit 230,00
8/9 Deposit 201251 ‘
34 62207 Check 100.00 309,758.77
8/13 Depaosit 4,994.00
8/13 Deposit 480.00
8/13 Deposit 300.00
8/13 Deposit 589.00
8/13 Deposit 1,13600
8/13 Deposit 852.00
8/13 Deposit 448.00
8/13 Deposit 306.00
8/13 Deposit 31000
8/13 Deposit 6,261.00
813 Deposit 57800
8713 Deposit 76400
8/13 Deposit 3,522.00
8/13 Deposit 3,463.00
8/13 Peposit 30200
8/13 Deposit 652000
8/13 Deposit 30.00
8/13 62206 Check 117.21 334,596.56
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Transaction history{continued)

Check Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily
Date Number Description Credits Debits balance
8/15 62233 Deposited OR Cashed Check 595,36
8/15 < Business to Business ACH Debit - RS Usataxpymt 081524 306940
270462812362340 Champlin Park Bockey A
8/15 < Business to Business ACH Debit - MN Gambling Supp ACH 2155249
Paymts 240815 Champlin Park Hocky
8/15 62217 Check 607.78 308,741.53
/16 Deposit 268.00
8/16 Deposit 559.00
8/16 Deposit 584.00
8/16 Deposit 832,00
8/16 Deposit 5,391.00
/16 Deposit 718.00
8/16 Peposit 2,717.00
8/16 Beposit 150.00
816 Deposit 543.00
8/16 Peposit 382.00
8/16 Deposit 2,249,00
8/16 62216 Deposited OR Cashed Check 127.76
8/16 < Business to Business ACH Debit - MN Dept of Reven MN Rev Pay 382.00
240816 CO0000109832520 Champlin Park Youth Ho
8/16 < Business to Business ACH Debit - Triple Crown Gam 15th & 30T G77.21
Aug 16 04865 Champlin Park Hockey
8/16 < Business to Business ACH Debit - Three Diamond CO ACH 1,99347
240816 04865 Champlin Hockey
8/16 Pulftabs Plus IN ACH 04865 Champlin Park Hockey 245L12
8/16 62228 Check 68547
8/1G 62220 Check 596.89 316,22061
8/19 62231 Check 19046
8/19 62230 Check 33690
8/19 62211 Check 212,61
8/19 < Business to Business ACH Debit - Thaee Diamond CO ACH 1,685.60
240819 04865 Cpyha
8/19 62196 Check 14130
8/19 62225 Check 14528
8/19 62232 Check 184.70
8/19 62224 Check 426,65 312,897.11
8,20 Deposit 3,003.00
8,20 Deposit 3,011.00
8/20 Deposit 2,843.00
8/20 Deposit 1,266.00
8/20 Deposit 990.00
8/20 Deposit 722.00
8720 Deposit 1,206.00
8/20 Deposit 936.00
820 Deposit 800.00
8720 Deposit 554.00
8/20 Deposit 77800
8,20 Deposit 300.00
8/20 Depasit 348.00
8720 Deposit 28600
8/20 Deposit 1,176.00
820 Deposit 21000
8720 62214 Deposited OR Cashed Check ‘ 14.60
8,20 62236 Deposited OR Cashed Check 60000
8/20 62219 Deposited OR Cashed Check 1,570.57
8/20 62223 Cashed Check 21310
8720 62171 Cashed Check 230.10
8720 62229 Deposited OR Cashed Check 256.14
8/20 62227 Check 288,60
8/20 62198 Check 40.13 328,112.87
8721 62234 Deposited OR Cashed Check 56551
821 < Business to Business ACH Debit - MN Dept of Reven MN RevPay 22,262.10 305,285.26

240821 000000109907079 Champlin Park Youth Ho
8/22 62243 Deposited OR Cashed Check 60.12
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Transaction history{continued)

Check BPeposits/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily
Date Number Description Credits Debits balance
8722 62241 Deposited OR Cashed Check 138,66
822 62246 Deposited OR Cashed Check 1,570.56
8/22 Diamond Game Aug 01-15 240822 (4865-006 Champlin Park 1,598.28 301917.64
Hockey A
8/23 Deposit 3475.00
8/23 Deposit 4,178.00
8/23 Deposit 245100
8/23 Deposit 238.00
8/23 Deposit 344.00
8/23 Deposit 520.00
8/23 Deposit 2,750.00
8/23 Deposit GO.00
8/23 Deposit 284.00
8/23 Deposit 792.00
8/23 BPeposit 550.00
8/23 Beposit 288.00
8/23 Deposit 2,237.00
8/23 62251 Check 26805 319,836.59
8/26 62252 Deposited OR Cashed Check 526.59
8/26 62254 Deposited ORCashed Check 649.55
8/26 62212 Deposited OR Cashed Check 1,585.16 317,075.29
8/27 Deposit 2,280.04
8/27 Deposit 2,785.00
8/27 Deposit 1,080.00
8727 Deposit 3,185.00
B/27 Deposit 90.00
8/27 Deposit 2,815.00
8/27 Deposit 2,202.00
8/27 Deposit G42.00
8127 Deposit 398.00
8/27 Deposit 688.00
8/27 Deposit 366.00
8/27 Deposit 804.00
8727 Deposit 867.00
8727 Deposit 836.00
8/27 Deposit 378.00
8/27 Deposit 948.00
827 Deposit 3.028.00
8727 Deposit 552.00
8/27 Deposit 275.00
8/27 Deposit 820,00
827 Deposit 756.00
827 Deposit 734.00
8727 Deposit 438.00
827 Deposit 157.00
8727 Deposit 3,199.00
827 Deposit 606,00
8/27 Depasit §2.00
8/27 Deposit 182.00
8727 Deposit 1,050.00
827 61890 Deposited OR Cashed Check 50.00 349,268.33
8/28 62226 Deposited OR Cashed Check 285.17
828 62174 Deposited OR Cashed Check 294.17
8/28 62256 Check 41590
8/28 62247 Check 33331 347,939.78
8/29 62249 Deposited OR Cashed Check 90.22
8729 62235 Deposited OR Cashed Check 46648
8/29 62257 Deposited OR Cashed Check 28307
8/29 62213 (heck 1,452.18
8/29 62218 Check 24549 345402.34
830 Deposit 680.00 .
8/30 Deposit 120,00
8/30 Deposit 2,470.00
8/30 Deposit 412.00
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Transaction history{continued)

Check Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily

Date Nutber  Description Credits Exbits balance
8730 Deposit 227,00
8730 Deposit 1,948.00
8/30 Deposit 630,00
8/30 Deposit Made In A Branch/Store 283.00
8/30 Deposit 634.00
8/30 Peposit Made In A Branch/Store 708.00
8/30 Deposit Made In A Branch/Store 200
8/30 < Business to Business ACH Debit - Three Diamond CO ACH 834.15

240830 04865 Champtlin Hockey
8/30 < Business to Business ACH Debit - Tripte Crown Gam 15th & 30T 22483

SD1700 04865 Champlin Park Hockey
8730 62244 Check 255.52
8/30 62240 Check 461.92
8/30 62188 Check 544.63
8730 62141 Check 1,099.61 351,895.68
Ending balance on 8/31 351,895.68
Totals $175,548.55 $241,675.94

The Ending Daity Balance does not refiect any pending withdrawals or holds on deposited fitnds that may have been outstanding on your account when

your transactions posted. ifyou had insufficient available funds when a transaction posted, fees may have been assessed.

< Pusiness to BusinessACH: Ifthis isa busicss account, this transaction has a retum time frame of one business day from post date. Thistane framedoes not
apply to consumeraccounts.

Summary of checks writter(checks listed are also displayed in the preceding Transaction history)

Number Date Amount Number Date Amount Mumber Date Amount
61890 8727 S0.00 62208 [ 47.20 62230 8/19 33690
62086 * 875 23898 62209 8/5 150,000.00 62231 8/19 19046
62113 * 8/5 107.72 62210 88 254,19 62232 8/19 184.70
62141 * 8730 1,099.61 62211 8/19 21261 62233 8/15 595.36
62143 * 85 403.37 62212 8/26 1,585.16 62234 8/21 565,51
62163 * 8/5 26203 62213 8/29 1,452.18 62235 829 46648
62171 * 8/20 230.10 62214 8/20 14.60 62736 8/20 600.00
62174 * 8/28 294,17 62216 * 8/16 127.76 62240 * 8/30 461.92
62187 * 82 841009 62217 8/15 607.78 62241 8/22 138.66
62188 8/30 544.63 62218 8/29 24549 62243 * 8/22 60.12
62189 8/5 189.38 62219 820 1,570.57 62244 8/30 255.52
62190 8/7 57.62 62220 8/16 566.89 62246 * 8/22 1,570.56
62192 * 8/7 32565 62223 8/20 213,10 62247 8/28 33331
62106 = 8/19 141.30 62224 8/19 426.65 62249 * 8/29 90.22
62198 * 8720 4013 62225 8/19 145.28 62251 * 8/23 268.05
62200 * 8/1 415.85 62226 8/28 285,17 62252 8/26 526.59
62201 845 44437 62227 8/20 288.60 62254 * 8/26 649.55
62205 * 8/5 600,00 62228 8/1C 68547 62256 * 8/28 41590
62206 8/13 117.21 62220 8720 256,14 62257 8/29 283.07
62207 8/ 100.00

* Gap in check sequence.
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Monthly service fee summary

Fora complete list of fees and detailed account information, see the discloswres applicable to your account or talk to a banker. Go to
wellsfargo.con/feefaq for a link to these docaments, and answers to common monthly service fee questions.

Fee pedod 08/01/2024 - 08/31/2024 Standard monthly service fee $10.00 You paid $0.00
The bank has waived the fee for this fee period.
How to avoid the monthly service fee Mininum required ‘This fee period
Have any ONE of the following each fee period
- Average ledger balance $1,000.00 $334,71600 [+]
+ Mininwum daily balance $500.00 $271,94892 [-]

The Monthly service fee sumimary Tee period ending date shown above includes a Saturday, Sunday, or holiday which are norrbusiness days.

;l;rglsactions occunring after the last business day of the month will be included in your next fee period.

Account transaction fees summary

Units Excess Service charge per Totalservice
Service charge description Units used included units excess units () chasge (8)
Cash Deposited {3) 175,500 5,000 170,500 0.0030 0.00
Transactions 75 100 0 0.50 0.00
Total service charges $0.00

n  Asacourtesy, some orall of your account transaction fees have been waived.

IMPORTANT ACCOUNTINFORMATION

NEW YORK CTTY CUSTOMERS ONLY -- Pursuant to New York Gty regulations, we request that you contact us at 1-800-TO WELLS
{1-800-869-3557} to share your language preference.

This notice re-establishes that Wells Fargo has the right to conduct setoff for overdrawn deposit account balances, where
applicable, and in accordance with your governing Deposit Account Agreernent. When we exercise this right, we may reduce funds
in any account you hold with us for purposes of paying the amount of the debt, either due or past due, that is owed to us as
allowed by the laws goveming your account. Qur right of setoff won't apply if it would invalidate the tax-deferred status of any
tax-deferred retirement account (&g, a SEP or an IRA) you keep with us. To review a copy of your Deposit Account Agreement,
induding the provisions related to the right of setoff, please visit wellsfargo com/online-banking /consumer-account-fees/ or
wellsfargo com/bizAee-information/.




Bank Register
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

Account

late . Check#

Wells Fargo

10 Aug 2024
interest and Other Income

12 Sep 2024 1:50:12 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 1of 1




Bank Reconciliation
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

statement Opening Balance 01 Aug 2024 )

sleared Transactions: 0.34

Deposit and Other Credits =~

30 Aug 2024 Other Deposit - Interest and Other Wells Fargo - . 0.34
Income

T Total Depositand Other Credits . 0,34

Paymentand Expenses oL SIeTi
T —— " Total Payment and Other Credits -~~~ =~~~ .. 0.00

0.00

)iffe_r_gpce: |

Jncleared Transactions: 0.00

Deposit and Other Credits .- R

7 Tolal Deposit and Other Credits .~ - 0.00

_ o "0 . Total Payment and Other Credits. -~ . -0 - 0.00

=nding Bank Account Balance: B 40,030.74

12 Sep 2024 9:52:55 AM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 1of i
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A—
Business Market Rate Savings
Statement period activity summary Accountnumber. 1456327301
Beginning balance on 8/1 $40,030.40 CHAMPLIN PARKYOUTH HOCKEY ASSOC,
DepositsAredits 0.34 Minneseta account terms and conditions apply
WithdrawalsDebits - 0.00 For Direct Deposit use
Ending balance on 8/31 $40,030.74 Routing Number (RIN): 091 12
For Wire Transfers use
Routing Nurmber (RTN): 121000248
Interest summary
nterest paid this statement $0.34
Average collected balance $40,03040
Annual percentage vield eamed 0.01%
Interest eamed this statement period $0.34
Interest paid this year $3.44
Transaction history
Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily
Date Description Credits Tebits balance
8/30 Interest Payment 0.34 40,030.74
Ending balance on 8/31 40,030.74
Totals $0.34 $0.00

The Ending Daily Balance does not reflect any pending withdrawals or holds on deposited funds that may have been outstanding on youraccount
when your transactions posted. Ifyou had insufficient available finds when a transaction posted, fees may have been assessed,

Monthly service fee summary

Fora complete list of fees and detailed account information, see the disclosures applicable to your account or talk to a banker. Go to
wellsfarsro.comyfeefaq for a link to these documents, and answers to common monthly service fee questions.

Fee pericd 08/01/2024 - 08/31/2024 Standard monthly service fee $5.00 You paid $0.00
How to avold the monthly service fee Mininum required This fee period
Have any ONE of the following each fee period
« Mininum daily balance $300.00 $40,03040 [~
- Total automatic transfers froman eligible Wells Fargo business checking $25.00 $0.00 |:]
account

“The Monthly service fee sSTIETy fee period ending date shown above includes a Saturday, Sunday, or holiday which are non-business days.

Transactions ocauring after the last business day of the month will be included in your next fee period.
AT
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Account transaction fees summaxy

Units

Excess Service charge per Totalservice
Service charge description Units used mnchuded nnits excess units (8) charge (3)
Deposited ltems 0 20 [ 050 0.00
Cash Deposited (3} 0 5,000 0 0.0030 0.00
Total service charges

$0.00
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Important Information You Should Know

+

To dispute or report inaccuracies in information we have fumished to
a Consumer Reporting Agency about youraccounts: WellsFargo Bank,
NA. may furnish information about de posit accounts to Farly Waming
Services. You have the right to dispute the accuracy ofinformation that
we have flirnished to a consumer re porting agency by writing to usat
Overdraft Collection and Recovery, P.O. Box 5058, Portland, OR
97208-5058. Include with the dispute the following information as
available: Full name (First, Middle, Last), Complete addre s, The account
number or other information to identify the account being disputed,
Last four digitsof your social sequrity number, Date of Birth. Please
describe the specific information that isinaccurate or indispute and the
hasis for the dispute along with supporting documentation. Ifyou
believe the information furnished isthe result of identity theft, please
provide uswith anidentity theft report.

L case of envors orquestions about other transactions (that are not
clectionic transfers} Promptlyreview your account statement within
30 daysafter we made it available to you,and notifyusofanyerrors.

+

If youraccount has a negative balance: Please note thatanaccount
overdraft that isnot resolved 60 days fromthe date the account first
became overdrawn will result in closure and charge off of your
account. Inthisevent, it isiinportant that you make arrangenmentsto
redirect recurring deposits and payments to another account, The
closure will be reported to Farly Waming Services We resenve the
right to close and/or charge-off your account at anearlier date, as
permitted by law. The laws of some statesrequire usto informyou
that thiscomnumnication isan attempt to collect a debt and that any
information obtained will be used for that purpose.

To download and print an Account Balance Caleulation
Worksheet{PDF) to help you balance your checking or savings
account, enter www.wellsfargo.comybalancenyaccount inyour
browser on either your computeror mobile device.

Account Balance Calculation Worksheet

1
2

Use the following worksheet to calculate your overall account balance.

Go through your register and mark each check, withdrawal, ATM
transaction, payment, deposit or other credit listed on your statement.
Be sure that your register shows anyinterest paid into your account and
any service charges, automatic payments or ATM transacticns withdrawn
fromyour account during thisstatement period.

. Use the chart to the right to Hst any deposits, transfers to your account,

outstanding checks, ATM withdrawals, ATM paymentsor any other
withdrawals {including any fromiprevious months) which are listed in
your register but not shown on your statement,

ENTER
A. The ending balance

ShOWN ON YOUr SEIEMETE . oo vv ve e vee vaar v ienes $

Number kems Outstanding Amoeunt

ADD

B. Any deposits istedin your

register or transfersinto
youraccourt which are not
shown onyour statement. +

1 o L LN

ToTAL $

CALCULATE THE SUBTOTAL

{Add Parts A and B)

TOTAL $

SUB'TRACT

C.

The total outstanding checksand
withdrawals from the chartabove.............

CALCULATE THEENDING BALANCE

(Part A+ Part B-Part Q

This amount should be the sane
as the current balance shown in
yourcheckregister......ooovii s d | 8

0021 Wells Fargo Bank, NA All rightsreserved. Meimber EDIC. RMISREY 399801

Total amount $




Organization Name: Champlin Park 510
Inventory Information August 2024
InvoiceDate InvoiceNumbed NumberOfGameq TotalGameCost| SalesTax|Local Tax|InvoiceTotal
01 Aug 2024{1835412 4 27247 1873 4.49 296.19
01 Aug 2024{1835413 4 280.99] 19.32 4.64 305.45
01 Aug 2024|9294456 3 157.20f 10.8} 2.60 171.11
01 Aug 20249661235 4 293.52| 20.18 4.84 319.04
01 Aug 202419661236 3 240.001 16.50 3.96 260.96
01 Aug 202419661237 5 406.621 27.96 6.71 441,79
08 Aug 202411837730 2 154.69] 10.64 2.55 168.38
08 Aug 2024|1837731 36 180.007 12.38 2.97 195.85
08 Aug 20241837732 3 230.99f 15.88 3.82 251.19
08 Aug 202411837734 3 234.121 16.10 3.87 254.59
08 Aug 202419296493 2 150.41 10.34 2.49 163.74
08 Aug 202419296494 3 31500 21.66 5.20 342.36
08 Aug 202419662039 4 267.03 18.36 4.41 290.30
08 Aug 202419662040 4 267.03 18,36 4.41 290.30
08 Aug 202419662041 5 340417 2340 5.61 369.92
15 Aug 2024(1839722 4 275.53 18.94 4.55 299.52
15 Aug 2024(1839723 3 204.38] 14.05 3.37 222.30
15 Aug 2024|9662546 4 293.521 20.18 4.84 319.04
15 Aug 2024(9662547 2 146.76f 10.09 2.42 159.77
22 Aug 202411841768 24 120.00 8.25 1,98 130.73
22 Aug 202411841769 2 154,761 10.64 2.55 168.45
22 Aug 20241841770 4 27221 18.71 4.49 295.91]
22 Aug 202411841774 3 219.821 15,11 3.63 239.06
22 Aug 202419299060 3 206.71 14.21 341 224.83
22 Aug 202419663 140 3 206.05 14.17 341 224.13
22 Aug 202419663141 4 267.03 18.36 441 290.30
22 Aug 202419663142 5 35281 24.26 5.82 383.39
29 Aug 202419300361 3 186.89] 12.85 3.08 203.32
29 Aug 20249300362 2 115.50 7.94 1.91 125.85
29 Aug 202419663682 4 293,521 20,18 4.84 319.04
29 Aug 202419663683 3 220.14] 15.14 3.63 239.41
29 Aug 2024|9663684 3 220.141 1514 3.63 23941
30 Aug 2024{1843825 6 456917 3141 7.55 496,37
30 Aug 2024[1843826 5 311.96f 2145 5.15 339.06
30 Aug 2024{1843827 4 267.56] 18.40 4,42 290.88
Total 176.00 8,582.68 | 590.10 141.66 9,331.94




PIBHVECI / Reported Inventory Report |

Invoice Dist Premise ..

Date

1 Jun-2024

}-Jun-2024
1.Jun-2024

- Jun-2024
}-Jun-2024
7-Jun-2024

7-Jun-2024
-Jun-2024
7-Jun-2024

7-Jun-2024
7-Jun-2024
7-Jun-2024

3-Jul-2024
3-Jul-2024
3-Jul-2024

3-Jul-2024
3-Jul-2024
3-Jul-2024

3-Jul-2024

1-Jul-2024
1-Jul-2024
1-Jui-2024

1-dul-2024
1-Jul-2024
1-Jul-2024
1-Jul-2024

1-Jul-2024
1-Jul-2024
1-Jui-2024

B-Jui-2024
8-Jui-2024
8-Jut-2024
8-Jul-2024
8-Jul-2024
8-jul-2024
8-Jul-2024

8-Jul-2024
8-Jul-2024

8-Jul-2024

12 Sep 2024 10:40:55 AM

Champlin Park Hockey Asso
From 01 Aug 2024 to 31 Aug 202

78
78

18
78
17

17
17
17

78
78
78

17

17

17

17
78
78

95

17
17
17

78
78
78
78

§5

95

95

17
17
17
17
17
78
78

78
78

78

“lnvolce - GameType - MF .. Part# . GameName. -Serial# . Game. .. InPlay. . Removed
Bar 1822019 Pull Tab 3 NIM3OIN  NO LIMIT POKER 8509170 79.35  30-Jun-2024 01-Aug-2024‘
Clive's Readhou 9285061 Pull Tab 4 GA4TN-MN DID I WIN 97M8878 140.00  30-Jun-2024 29-Aug-2024
Clive's Roadhou 9285061 Pull Tab 5 3379D-MN DRINKING C1872387 7185 30-Jul-2024 05-Aug-2024
GAMES
5-8 Gnill & Bar 9286289 Pull Tab 14 2280AP SUPERIOR 7S 2749851 69.57  22-Ju-2024 05-Aug-2024
MC's Tap House 9286280 Pull Tab 5 3539G-MN PONG 2LB3810 71.65 24-Jui-2024 03-Aug-2024
MC's Tap House 1825569 Pull Tab 20 7625K-MN BLACK VELVET  C231074 61.28  29-Jut-2024 05-Aug-2024
7
MC's Tap House 1825569 Pull Tab 3 GLQM1i498N GET LUCKY 8731027 B0.64 0B-Jul-2024 02-Aug-2024
Clive's Roadhou 1825570 Pull Tab 3 NS449N NORTH SHORE 8662451 62,70 27-Jul-2024 01-Aug-2024
Clive's Roadhou 1825570 Pull Tab 3 WILM780N WILD BARS & 8747793 69.57 17-Jul-2024 06-Aug-2024
BELLS
5-8 Grilt & Bar 9287470 Pull Tab 14 2292TCC HITIT! 2766935 77.69  01-Aug-2024 22-Aug-2024
5-8 Grill & Bar 9287470 Pull Tab 5 7022L-MN DIRTY FOOL C437235 79.95  17-Jul-2024 0-Aug-2024
MC's Tap House 9287471 Pull Tab 5 7024L-MN THE GNOMAN C437362 7995  03-Aug-2024 13-Aug-2024
EMPIRE
Clive's Roadhou 1827865 Pull Tab 3 AMCN426 AMERICAN B453638 64.35  05-Aug-2024 11-Aug-2024
CLASSICS
5-8 Grill & Bar 1827866 Pul Tab 14 118TOM AMERICAN 2752705 85.30  01-Aug-2024  08-Aug-2024
ROADSTER
MC's Tap House 1827668 Pufl Tab 14 1177DM DYNAMITE 2752694 8530 17-Aug-2024  22-Aug-2024
DIAMONDS
MC's Tap House 1827868 Pull Tab 3 MNNI499NBN  MINNESOTANS  BY31525 80.64 02-Aug-2024 12-Aug-2024
Clive's Roadhou 9288723 Puli Tab b 3197C-MN CADDY SHACK  A828717 55.05 07-Aug-2024 09-Aug-2024
Clive's Roadhou 9288723 Pull Tab 14 1899 LAND OF SKY 4210641 5819  05-Aug-2024  07-Aug-2024
BLUE WAT
Clive's Roadhou 9658947 Pul Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2756956 73.38  30-Jul-2024 02-Aug-2024
X
MC's Tap House 1829674 Pult Tab 4 HY76-MN BIKERBETTY  2X3%001 60.32  07-Aug-2024  08-Aug-2024
MC's Tap House 1829674 Pull Tab 3 SPINE436N SPINNERS 8689549 62,70  05-Aug-2024 07-Aug-2024
MC's Tap House 1829674 Pull Tab 3 MMN1499NB MIGHTY 8731343 80.64  12-Aug-2024  17-Aug-2024
N MELONS
5-8 Grilt & Bar 9290717 Pull Tab 20 17618R-MN  UP NORTDERE  3F%1135 58.79 28-Jul-2024 03-Aug-2024
5-8 Grill & Bar 9290717 Pull Tab 20 T919G-MN EYES C451518 79.95  09-Aug-2024 18-Aug-2024
5-8 Grill & Bar 9290717 Pull Tab 5 3374D-MN SPOT ON C187321 71.85  30-Jul-2024 26-Aug-2024
MC's Tap House 9220719 Pull Tab 4 6440N-MN CASH INYOUR  97M8910 140.00 28-Jui-2024 02-Aug-2024
NUGGETS
Clive's Roadhou 9659530 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2796475 73.38 04-Aug-2024 10-Aug-2024
X
Clive's Readhou 9659530 Pull Tab 14 449WwW FUN FAIR 2796453 7338 02-Aug-2024  04-Aug-2024
X
5.8 Grill & Bar 9659531 Pull Tab 14 A49WW FUN FAIR 2796476 7338  31-Juk2024 02-Aug-2024
X
MC's Tap House 1832120 Pull Tab 3 SPINE436N SPINNERS 8689644 6270  11-Aug-2024 15-Auy-2024
MC's Tap House 1832120 Pull Tab 3 SKVM474N SKOL VIKES 8751322 6270  08-Aug-2024  11-Aug-2024
5-8 Grill & Bar 1832122 Pull Tab 3 SKVM474N SKOL VIKES 8751330 6270  12-Aug-2024  15-Aug-2024
5-8 Grill & Bar 1832122 Pull Tab 3 SPINE436N SPINNERS 8689751 6270  10-Aug-2024  12-Aug-2024
Clive's Roadhou 1832123 Pull Tab 3 SPINE436N SPINNERS 8650002 62.70 09-Aug-2024  10-Aug-2024
Clive's Roadhou 9291959 Pull Tab 4 YNBE-MN COUCH POTATO  2V36387 70.75 31.Jul-2024 20-Aug-2024
Clive's Roadhou 9291959 Pull Tab 20 70G90J-MN MIDNIGHT 2056034 69.03 29-Jul-2024 12-Aug-2024
SNACK
MC's Tap House 9291960 Puli Tab 14 2295TCD THUNDER PIPES 2788698 65,82 27-Jul-2024 13-Aug-2024
5-8 Gril & Bar 9291961 Pult Tab 20 79914-MN ALLEY CAT AT790558 87.50 05-Aug-2024  28-Aug-2024
CASH
5-8 Grilt & Bar 9291961 Pull Tab 20 16461AR-MN DOUBLE C435976 56.79  03-Aug-2024  10-Aug-2024
DRAGONS
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Playe'd[‘Rep'orted Inventbry Report e Champ,m Park.,';[ e nen

From 01 Aug 2024 to 31 Aug 202

Invoice Dist Premise = :i.0 Vi Cnvolce - Game Type o MF.o Pat# o Game Name “Serlal # . Game S dnPlay i ‘Removed
Date RN SRR D L R R T L T R T g L T
8-Jul-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9660098 Pulf Tab 14 440WW FUN FAIR 2795450 7338 30-Juk2024  02-Aug-2024

X
8-Jul-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9560098 Pull Tab 14 445WW FUN FAIR 2795451 73.38  02-Aug-2024 03-Aug-2024
X
8-Jul-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9660098 Puil Tab 14 A4GWW FUN FAIR 2795452 7338 03-Aug-2024  04-Aug-2024
X
8-Jul-2024 85 Chve's Roadhou 9660099 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2795477 7338 10-Aug-2024  13-Aug-2024
X
8-Jul-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9660099 Pufl Tab 14 H4GWW FUN FAIR 2795475 73.38  13-Aug-2024  15-Aug-2024
X
5-Jul-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou 1833713 Pull Tab 14 5282 CASHLINE 2701484 77.38  11-Aug-2024  15-Aug-2024
5-Jul-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou 1833713 Pull Tab 3 CNA402R CHERRY 8504023 61.87 17-Aug-2024  19-Aug-2024
POPPIN'
5-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1833716 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R258736 500 03-Aug-2024  03-Aug-2024
QWICK TIPS
5-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1833716 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R258737 5.00 03-Aug-2024 03-Aug-2024
QWICK TIPS
5-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1833716 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R258738 500 03-Aug-2024  03-Aug-2024
QWICK TIPS
5-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1833716 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R258739 500 03-Aug-2024  03-Aug-2024
QWICK TIPS
§-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1833716  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R258740 500 03-Aug-2024  03-Aug-2024
QWICK TIPS
5-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1833716 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R258741 500 03-Aug-2024 03-Aug-2024
QWICK TIPS
5-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1833716 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R258742 500 03-Aug-2024  03-Aug-2024
QWICK TIPS
5-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1833716 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R258743 500 03-Aug-2024  03-Aug-2024
QWICK TIPS
5.Jul-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1833716 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R258744 500 03-Aug-2024 03-Aug-2024
QWICK TIPS
5-Jul-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1833717 Pull Tab 14 111TEM WHISKEY 2803968 85.30  19-Aug-2024 23-Aug-2024
STRAIGHT
5-Jul-2024 17 MC's Tap House 1833718 Pull Tab 3 MMM780N  MOON MONEY 8747490 63.57  13-Aug-2024  29-Aug-2024
5-Jul-2024 17 MC's Tap House 1833718 Pull Tab 6  32385R-MN BANANAS C458463 63.17  20-Aug-2024  24-Aug-2024
5-Jul-2024 17 MC's Tap House 1833718 Pull Tab 3 CNA402R CHERRY 8503936 61.87  15-Aug-2024  20-Aug-2024
POPPIN'
5-Jul-2024 17 MC's Tap House 1833718 Pull Tab 5 7010L-MN TRUCK C698018 7731 13-Aug-2024  17-Aug-2024
DYNASTY
5-Jul-2024 78 Clive's Roadhou 9293301 Pull Tab 5 3950D-MN CLIVE'S V74391 57.75  10-Aug-2024 17-Aug-2024
ROADHOUSE
5-Jul-2024 78 MC's Tap House 9293302 Pull Tab 4 6780N-MN AWESOME 98K5135 140,00 02-Aug-2024  26-Aug-2024
SAUCE
5-Jul-2024 78 MC's Tap House 9293302 Puli Tab 4 YZ50-MN  THEWILD SIDE  C143607 87.50  27-Juk2024  O1-Aug-2024
5-Jul-2024 85 MC's Tap House 9660639 Pull Tab 14 440WW FUN FAIR 2796022 7338 04-Aug-2024  09-Aug-2024
X
5-Jul-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9660639 Puli Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2796021 7338 09-Aug-2024 10-Aug-2024
X
5-Jul-2024 95 5-8 Grill & Bar 9660640 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2796019 73.38  09-Aug-2024  16-Aug-2024
X
5-Jul-2024 95 5-8 Grill & Bar 9650640 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2796018 73.38  02-Aug-2024 09-Aug-2024
X
5-Jut-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9660841 Pult Tab 3 B5%N 85% 8745121 60.98  19-Aug-2024  21-Aug-2024
5-Jul-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9660641 Puli Tab 14 J4GWW FUN FAIR 2796029 7338 15-Aug-2024  17-Aug-2024
X
i-Aug-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou 1835412 Pult Tab 3 CNA492R CHERRY 8712919 61.87  21-Aug-2024  22-Aug-2024
POPPIN'
I-Aug-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou 1835412 Pull Tab 20 7543K-MN  MONEYINTHE  C192605 7448 21-Aug-2024  31-Aug-2024
BANK
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Played/Reported Inventory Report * Champlin Park Hockey Asso

From 01 Aug 2024 to 31 Aug 202

Invoice Dist Premise .- 0 ilnvolce - Game Type - - MF . Part# . :GameName -~ Seriat# ~ Game InPlay .. Removed

Date IR i RO i Cost ~ ' - L
{-Aug-2024 17 Clive's Roadhau 1835412 Pull Tab 3 PLA402ZN PLATINUM 8706176 61.87  01-Aug-2024  05-Aug-2024
I-Aug-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou 1835412 Pull Tab 3 BTLN175 Bos;gvfg:bs 8800072 7425  12-Aug2024  21-Aug-2024
I-Aug-2024 17 MC's Tap House 1835413 Pull Tab 3 PLA4D2N PLATINUM 8706302 6187 24-Aug-2024  25-Aug-2024
I-Aug-2024 17 MC's Tap House 1835413 Pull Tab 20 7T0BK-MN BU?\JS:‘:’/EBifiDIT C678344 7448 11-Aug2024  27-Aug-2024
I-Aug-2024 17 MC's Tap House 1835413 Pull Tab 14 2298AP RAG TOP 2811096 7507  01-Aug-2024  11-Aug-2024
I-Aug-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9661235 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2796717 7338 17-Aug-2024  18-Aug-2024
I-Aug-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9661235 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUNXFAIR 2796713 7338 14-Aug-2024  17-Aug-2024
i-Aug-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9561235 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUNXFAIR 2796719 7338 11-Aug-2024  14-Aug-2024
i-Aug-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9861235 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUNXFAlR 2796718 7338 10-Aug2024  11-Aug-2024
I-AUg-2024 $5 5-8 Grill & Bar 9661236 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUNXFAIR 2796218 7338 26-Aug-2024  28-Aug-2024
I-Aug-2024 95 5.8 Grill & Bar 9661236 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN}AIR 2796218 7338 16-Aug-2024  26-Aug-2024
I-Aug-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9661237 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2796716 7338 17-Aug-2024  23-Aug-2024
I-Aug-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9661237 Pull Tab 14 449WWY FUN;::AIR 2796715 7338 24-Aug-2024  26-hug-2024
I-Aug-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9661237 Pull Tab 14 A49WW FUN FAIR 2796714 73.38  23-Aug-2024  25-Aug-2024
1-Aug-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou 1837730 Pull Tab 14 2200TDD SUPE:iOR 75 2749589 7738 15-Aug-2024  16-Aug-2024
1-Aug-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1837731 Tip Board 20 12560-MN Mﬁ%ﬁsg;g R258815 500 14-Aug-2024  14-Aug-2024
3-Aug-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1837731 Tip Board 20 12560-MN SHNNESOTA R258814 500 10-Aug-2024  10-Aug-2024
-Aug-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1837731 Tip Board 20 1560-MN %E%EEZ\ R258818 500 14-Aug-2024  14-Aug-2024
3-Aug-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1837731 Tip Board 20 12560-MN aw:réfra(sggg R258819 500 14-Aug-2024  14-Aug-2024
$-Aug-2024 17 5.8 Grilt & Bar 1837731 Tip Board 20 12560-MN gwgr}z(sgrg R258820 500 17-Aug-2024  17-Aug-2024
}-Aug-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1837731 Tip Board 20 12560-MN ﬁINNEso;A R258821 500 17-Aug-2024  17-Aug-2024
$-Aug-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1837731 Tip Board 20 12560-MN ﬁ%:rzgs:é?rg R258822 500 17-Aug-2024  17-Aug-2024
}-Aug-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1837731 Tip Board 20 12560-MN SENNESO;A R258828 500 17-Aug-2024  17-Aug-2024
1-Aug-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1837731 Tip Board 20 12560-MN g::ﬁ:sgii R258827 500 17-Aug-2024  17-Aug-2024
1-Aug-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1837731 Tip Board 20 12560-MN m@sﬁi R258826 500 17-Aug-2024  17-Aug-2024

QWICK TIPS

3-Aug-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1837731 Tip Board 20 12560-MN gwlréiSﬁ;'g R258825 500  17-Aug2024  17-Aug-2024
3Aug-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 183773%  Tip Board 20 12560-MN Mw[héisg;g R258824 500 17-Aug-2024  17-Aug-2024
3-AUg-2024 17 5-B Grill & Bar 1837731 Tip Board 20 12560-MN gwhéis;?;g R258823 500 17-Aug-2024  17-Aug-2024
1-Aug-2024 17 5-B Grill & Bar 1837731  Tip Board 20 12560-MN Mm:réisTci);g R258816 500 14-Aug-2024  14-Aug-2024
3-Aug-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1837731 Tip Board 20 12560-MN I\QJIINNIIE(SOTA R258810 500 10-Aug-2024  10-Aug-2024
3-Aug-2024 17 5-8 Grilt & Bar 1837731 Tip Board 20 12560-MN QYW:EE(SEEE R258809 500 10-Aug-2024  10-Aug-2024
:-Aug-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1837731 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R258808 500  10-Aug-2024  10-Aug-2024
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Played/ Reported Ihventory" Reporf

Champlin Park Hockey Asso

From 01 Aug 2024 to 31 Aug 202

Invoice Dist Premise . . -

Date

-Aug-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar

}-Aug-2024
$-Aug-2024
}-Aug-2024
3-Aug-2024
3-Aug-2024
3-Aug-2024
}-Aug-2024
3-Aug-2024
3-Aug-2024
3-Aug-2024
}-Aug-2024
3-Aug-2024
3-Aug-2024
3-Aug-2024
3-Aug-2024
3-Aug-2024
3-Aug-2024

}-Aug-2024
3-Aug-2024

3-Aug-2024
3-Aug-2024

}-Aug-2024
3-Aug-2024

3-Aug-2024
3-Aug-2024

3-Aug-2024
}-Aug-2024
3-Aug-2024
3-Aug-2024

5-Aug-2024

17
17

78
895

95
95

95
95

95

95

95

i7

17

_Invoice - -Game Type ~  MF . “Part# . = GameName -Serigl# = -Game - ‘InPlay." " :Removed
QWICK TIPS
1837731 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R258807 500  10-Aug-2024 10-Aug-2024
QWICK TIPS
5-8 Grill & Bar 1837731 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R258806 500 10-Aug-2024 10-Aug-2024
QWICK TIPS
5-8 Grill & Bar 1837731 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESCTA R258805 500  10-Aug-2024 10-Aug-2024
QWICK TIPS
5-8 Grill & Bar 1837731 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESCTA R258811 500 10-Aug-2024 10-Aug-2024
QWICK TIPS
5-8 Grilt & Bar 1837731 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R258812 500 10-Aug-2024 10-Aug-2024
QWICK TIPS
5-8 Grilt & Bar 1837731 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESCTA R258813 500  10-Aug-2024 10-Aug-2024
QWICK TIPS
5-8 Grilt & Bar 1837731 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R258817 5.00  14-Aug-2024 14-Aug-2024
QWICK TIPS
5.8 Grilt & Bar 1837731 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESCTA 258832 500 24-Aug-2024 24-Aug-2024
QWICK TIPS
5-8 Grill & Bar 1837731 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESCTA R258834 500 24-Aug-2024  24-Aug-2024
QWICK TIPS
5-8 Girill & Bar 1837731 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESCTA R258833 500 24-Aug-2024  24-Aug-2024
QWICK TIPS
5-8 Grill & Bar 1837731 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R258830 500 21-Aug-2024  21-Aug-2024
QWICK TIPS
5-8 Grill & Bar 1837731 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R258829 500  17-Aug-2024 17-Aug-2024
QWICK TIPS
5-8 Grifl & Bar 1837731 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R258831 500 21-Aug-2024  21-Aug-2024
QWICK TIPS
5-8 Grill & Bar 1837731 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R258835 5.00 28-Aug-2024  28-Aug-2024
QWICK TIPS
5-8 Grill & Bar 1837731 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R258836 500 2B-Aug-2024  28.Aug-2024
QWICK TIPS
5.8 Grill & Bar 1837731 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R258837 500 28-Aug-2024  28-Aug-2024
QWICK TIPS
5-8 Grill & Bar 1837731 Tip Board 20 12660-MN MINNESOTA R258838 500 28-Aug-2024  28-Aug-2024
QWICK TIPS
5-8 Grill & Bar 1837731 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R25883% 8500 31-Aug-2024 31-Aug-2024
QWICK TIPS
MC's Tap House 1837734 Pull Tab 14 110TOM BIG WOODY 2803941 8530  22-Aug-2024  23-Aug-2024
MC's Tap House 1837734 Puill Tab 14 109TOM SEVEN 2803896 8530 23-Aug-2024  26-Aug-2024
DIAMONDS
5-8 Grili & Bar 9298493 Pull Tab 5 31244R-MN BANANAS C129370 62.91  22-Aug-2024  26-Aug-2024
Clive's Roadhou 9662039 Puil Tab 14 449WW FUN ;AIR 2816738 7338  26-Aug-2024  30-Aug-2024
Clive's Roadhou 9662039 Puil Tab 3 85%N 85% 8744718 60.98 23-Aug-2024  24-Aug-2024
Clive's Roadhou 9662038 Puil Tab 14 80480 CRAZY 8'5 2783358 59.29  22-Aug-2024  23-Aug-2024
X
5-8 Grilt & Bar 9662040 Puil Tab 3 85%N 85% 8744608 6098  17-Aug-2024  22-Aug-2024
5-8 Grilt & Bar 9662040 Pull Tab 14 30480 CRAI)E(Y 88 2763356 58.29  15-Aug-2024 17-Aug-2024
MC's Tap House 9662041 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2816768 7338 21-Aug-2024 23-Aug-2024
X
MC's Tap House 9662041 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2816767 7338 19-Aug-2024  21-Aug-2024
X
MC's Tap House 9662041 Pufi Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2816766 7338 18-Aug-2024 19-Aug-2024
X
Clive's Roadhou 1839722 Pull Tab 3 CNA40ZR CHERRY 8830636 61.87  26-Aug-2024 28-Aug-2024
POPPIN'
Clive's Roadhou 1839722 Pull Tab 3 PLA402N PLATINUM 8823356 61.87  24-Aug-2024 26-Aug-2024
SEVENS
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Played / Réﬁbrted Inventbmry Report

Champlin Park Hockey Asso
From 01 Aug 2024 to 31 Aug 202

Invoice Dist Premise lnvoice - GameType - MF.. Pant#. . GameName . Serial# . Game - -InPlay . Removed

Date ' BB U A bt e S I Cost o iil

-Aug-2024 17 MC's Tap House 1839723 Puli Tab 3 MNNT499NBN  MINNESOTANS 8731581 80.64  17-Aug-2024 25-Aug-2024

i-Aug-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9662546 Pulf Tab 14 443WW FUN FAIR 2824709 7338 23-Aug-2024  24-Aug-2024
X

i-Aug-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9662546 Pull Tab 14 449WwW FUN FAIR 2824710 7338 24-Aug-2024  26-Aug-2024
X

i-Aug-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9662546 Puil Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2824711 7338 29-Aug-2024  30-Aug-2024
X

i-Aug-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9662546 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2824712 7338 30-Awg-2024  31-Aug-2024
X

“Aug-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9663140 Pull Tab 14 80480 CRAZY 8'S 2763419 5920  28-Aug-2024  29-Aug-2024
X

2-Aug-2024 95 5-8 Grill & Bar 9663141 Pull Tab 14 80480 CRAZY 8'S 2763418 59.20  22-Aug-2024 27-Aug-2024
X

“Aug-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9663142 Pull Tab 14 440WW FUN FAIR 2824582 73.38  26-Aug-2024  29-Aug-2024
X

S S : B R Y R "‘Total Game Cost 735751 O :

PullTabs 98  Tiphoard - " 44 . -Spors - 0 Paddle Wheel. . 0. . ¢ - Total number of Games . 142
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Month-End / Phys;ical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

R 31 Aug 2024
5-8 Grill &Bar . e L

Game MF . Part#  Serial# GameName ' = Game  OnHand .-~ Value " Invoice# Invoice
Type G e Cost - Status - OnHand 0 Date -
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R258840 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 500 1837731 08-Aug-2024
Tip Board TP 12560-MN  R268921 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 5.00 1841768 22-Aug-2024
Tip Board TP 12560-MN  R268522 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 500 1841768 22-Aug-2024
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R268923 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 500 1841768 22-Aug-2024
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R268924 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 500 1841768 22-Aug-2024
Tip Board TP  12560-MN  R268925 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 500 1841768 22-Aug-2024
Tip Board TP 12560-MN  R268926 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 500 1841768 22-Aug-2024
Tip Board TP 12560-MN  R268927 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 5.00 1841768 22-Aug-2024
Tip Board TP 12560-MN  R268928 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 5.00 1841768 22-Aug-2024
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R268929 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 500 1841768 22-Aug-2024
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R268930 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 500 1841768 22-Aug-2024
Tip Board TP 12560-MN  R268931 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 5.00 1841768 22-Aug-2024
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R268932 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 5.00 1841768 22-Aug-2024
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R268933 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 5.00 1841768 22-Aug-2024
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R268934 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 5.00 1841768 22-Aug-2024
TipBoard TP  12560-MN  R268935 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 500 1841768 22-Aug-2024
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R268936 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 500 1841768 22-Aug-2024
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R268937 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 500 1841768 22-Aug-2024
Tip Board TP 12560-MN  R268938 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 5.00 1841768 22-Aug-2024
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R268939 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 5.00 1841768 22-Aug-2024
Tip Board TP 12560-MN  R268940 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 5.00 1841768 22-Aug-2024
Tip Board TP 12560-MN  R268941 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 5.00 1841768 22-Aug-2024
Tip Board TP 12560-MN  R268942 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 5.00 1841768 22-Aug-2024
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R268943 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 500 1841768 22-Aug-2024
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R268944 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 500 1841768 22-Aug-2024
PullTab IG  CRC3 1066149 CASH RACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pull Tab 1G CRC3 1066150 (CASH RACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
PulTab IG  CRC3 1066161 CASH RACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
PutTab IG  CRC3 1066162 CASH RACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
PulTab IG  CRC3 1066154 CASH RACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pull Tab IG  CRC3 1066155 CASH RACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
PullTab IG  CRC3 1066156 CASH RACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
PullTab IG  CRC3 1066157 CASH RACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pull Tab IG  CRC3 1066159 CASH RACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
PullTab G  CRC3 1066160 CASH RACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
PullTab 1G  CRC3 1066161 CASH RACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
PullTab IG  CRC3 1066162 CASH RACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
PulTab IG  CRC3 1066163 CASH RACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
PullTab IG  CRC3 1066164 CASH RACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pull Tab |G 449WW 2745829 FUNFAIR X 73.38 73.38 9663683 29-Aug-2024
Pull Tab  IG  449WW 2745939 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9663683 29-Aug-2024
Pull Tab |G  449WW 2745940 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9663683 29-Aug-2024
Pull Tab |G 2290TDD 2749593 SUPERIOR 7S 77.38 77.38 1832122 18-Jul-2024
Puil Tab IG 117TDM 2752640 DYNAMITE DIAMONDS 85.30 8530 1841770 22-Aug-2024

Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 2 of 7




Month-End /Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

R 31 Aug 2024
5-8 Grill & Bar = i R
Game MF Part# .. Serial# ‘GameName .. '~ :iGame . OnHand . Value  Invoice# “Invoice .
Type S s s s Cost s Status OnHand .- s Date
PullTab  IG  2300PPH 2816517 CHECKERED FLAG 93.24 9324 9661236 01-Aug-2024
Pull Tab IG 449WW 2816764 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9662040 08-Aug-2024
Pull Tab  IG  440WW 2816765 FUNFAIR X 73.38 73.38 9662040 08-Aug-2024
Pull Tab  IG  440WW 2824579 FUNFAIR X 73.38 73.38 9663141 22-Aug-2024
Pull Tab  IG 449WW 2824606 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9663141 22-Aug-2024
Pull Tab  AG CNA402R 8504134 CHERRY POPPIN' 61.87 61.87 1841770 22-Aug-2024
PuliTab AG CNA402R 8607562 CHERRY POPPIN' 61.87 61.87 1843827 30-Aug-2024
Pull Tab  AG SZM909N 8610055 SIZZLIN CHERRIES 79.35 79.35 1843827 30-Aug-2024
Pult Tab AG CIMBOSN 8703652 CLUBBIN AROUND 79.35 79.35 1827866 03-Jul-2024
PultTab  AG  85%N 8744739 85% 60.98 60.98 9663141 22-Aug-2024
Pull Tab  AG PLA402N 8823344 PLATINUM SEVENS 61.87 61.87 1841770 22-Aug-2024
Pull Tab  AG LWHE404R 8826981 LUCKWOULD HAVE IT 79.20 79.20 1837732 08-Aug-2024
PultTab TP  7989J)-MN  A790506 |NEED A COCKTANL 87.50 87.50 9293297 25-Jul-2024
PuliTab TP  7990J-MN  A790522 CHANGEIT! 87.50 87.50 9293297 25-Jul-2024
PuliTab Al YZ51-MN  C143528 [N HIGH SPIRITS 87.50 87.50 9296493 08-Aug-2024
PuliTab TP 7716K-MN  C678100 KICK BACK 74.48 74,48 1837732 08-Aug-2024
PullTab AN  7006L-MN  C698014 SALOON7'S 77.31 77.31 1833717 25-Jul-2024
PullTab AN  7007L-MN  C698105 FINAL STRAW 77.31 77.31 1837732 08-Aug-2024
Pull Tab AN 32385R-MN C725751 BANANAS 63,17 63.17 1843827 30-Aug-2024
PullTab AN 32385R-MN C726545 BANANAS 63.17 63.17 1841770 22-Aug-2024
Pull Tab Al 7499M-MN  C956177 PURPLE POWER 63.17 63.17 1843827 30-Aug-2024
Binge  AG KB9-AB-12- 104477 0.007800 4500 35.0010 1681227 28-Oct-2022
PDORGBD
Bingo AG CC8-86-13- 120115 0.116700 1598 186.4339 1634094 01-Mar-2022
10BLUBWI
NO
Bingo Al 1402745 2660293 0.119500 1607  192.0719 1494308 04-Feb-2019
Bingo AG BLUE 520873 0.007300 0 0.0000 213195 10-Aug-2010
Bingp  AG  BLUE 520967 0.007300 0 0.0000 210999 29-Jun-2011
Bingo AG GREEN 521164 0.007300 2832 20.7671 210999 289-Jun-2011
Bingo  AG RED 521989 0.007300 2871 21,0530 213195 10-Aug-2010
Bingo AG BLUE 578524 0.007300 0 0.0000 222242 01-Feb-2011
Bingo  AG RED 594137 0.007300 3000 21.9990 222242 01-Feb-2011
Bingo AG KB9-AB-13- 646891 0.009000 498 44820 1484920 16-Nov-2018
PDBLUBD
Bingp AG  BLUE 683708 0.007300 0 0.0000 231989 28-Jul-2011
Bingo AG KB9-A6-13- 758534 0.011700 3000 35.0010 1681227 28-Oct-2022
PDBLUBD
Bingo  AG  Orange 829898 0.008000 825 6.6000 248572 31-May-2012
Bingo  AG  Orange 888877 0.008000 3000 24,0000 260387 06-Dec-2012
Bingo  AG KB9-A6-13- 977533 0.010700 437 46615 1623561 30-Dec-2021
PDBLUBD
Total: 296267
Signature Date
Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 3 of 7



MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING

6/16

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, ?f;:]g:fjs
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report ] Paddietickets
Organization Name: License/Premises Permit Number:
CPYHA 04865-006
Site Name: Month/Year:
5-8 08/2024
Column 1| Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form {part) {do not Include sales tax,
Manuf. th Number Name of Garme Serial Number 1.7%4 tax, or freight}
1G 449WW Fun Fair 2816764 $ 73.38
AG 85%N 85% 8744739 $ 60.98
1G 2290TDD Superior 7's 2749593 $ 77.38
AG LWHE404R Luck Would Have It 8826981 $ 79.20
AG CIMSO09N Clubbin Around 8703652 $ 79.35
TP 7716K-MN Kick Back C678100 $ 74.48
Al YZ51-MN In High Spirits 143528 $ 87.50
AG SZM909N Sizzlin Cherries 8610055 $ 79.35
IG 117TDM Dynamite Diamonds 2752640 $ 85.30
1G 2300PPH Checkered Flag 2816517 $93.24
AN 70071.-MN Final Straw C698105 $ 77.31
AN 7006L-MN Saloon 7's C698014 $77.31
TP 7990)-MN Change Itt A790522 $ 87.50
TP 79891-MN I Need a Cocktail A790506 $ 87.50
AN 32385R-MN Criss Cross bananas! C726545 $ 63.17
AG CNA402R Cherry Poppin 8504134 $61.87
AG PLA402N Platinum Sevens 8823344 $61.87
Al 7499M-MN Purple Power Co956177 $63.17
AN 32385R-MN Criss Cross bananaZz! C725751 $63.17
AG CNA4D2ZR Cherry Poppin 8607562 $ 61.87
IG 449WW Fun Fair 2824579 $ 73.38
IG 449WW Fun Fair 2816765 $ 73.38
L
Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the /
person who maintains the perpetual inventory): TOTAL: $1,641.66 .
Ka% S% Date Taken: .29/01/2024
174




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING 6/16

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, [ ] pult-Tabs
. r [_]Tipboards
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report [ Paddletickets
Organization Name: License/Premises Permit Number:
CPYHA 04865-006
Site Name: Month/Year:
5-8 08/2024
Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form {part) {do not include sales tax,
Manuf. 1D Number Name of Game Serlal Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
IG 449WW Fun Fair 28246086 $ 73.38
IG 449WW Fun Fair 2745929 $ 73.38
IG 449WW Fun Fair 2745940 $ 73.38
IG 449WW Fun Fair 2745939 $ 73.38
Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the /
person who maintains the perpetual inventory): TOTAL: $ 293.52 f\a/m',
ARelley Stzle Date Taken: 09/01/2024
I/




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING

6/16

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, ;’:’SLJ::.’;S
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report [—_]Paddietickets

Organization Name:

License/Premises Permit Number:

CPYHA 04865-006
Site Name: Month/Year:
5-8 08/2024
Column 1| Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form {part) (do not include sales tax,
Manuf, 1D Number Name of Game Seriai Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066149 $.2479 95,033
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066150 M ‘
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066151 $ M
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066152 $ 2479
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066154 $29479
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066155 @_$}4z7§1
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066156 M
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066157 $ 24.79
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066159 $,2,4./79'" '

1
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066160 i;wg/ }
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066161 '$/2j,19!"'
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066162 $24.797
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066163 %79”" \ /

e 1
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066164 $.2479 ()20;
TP 12560-MN Qwick Tips R258840 W 5,(,()
- i i - §
TP 12560-MN Qwick Tips R268921- | $ 5466~ (0.0
R268932
- VL
TP 12560-MN Qwick Tips R268933-/ o i 554700 Lo
*7
R268944
Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the (sgEE
person who maintains the perpetual inventory): TOTAL: 20
Kﬁ%ﬂ‘% 5 Date Taken: 09/01/2024
174

475 -sfz./;
OF




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING

12/16

LGS03 Physical Inventory Control/Bingo Paper Monthly Summary
W‘ganiza’cfon: License/premises permit number: Month/year:
CPYHA 04865-006 ' '
Part 1 — Month-End Inventory Information
Column % Calumn 2 Column, 3 Column 4 Column 5 Column 6 Column 7
Control Number | Ending balance |° Variance Invoiced cost Total cost
Paper/packet from LG90G, from LG908, (difference per sheet, Col. 4x Col. 6
description 8 1G901, LGI02, § LGROL, LGS02, | Physical between packet, or (do not
serai # or LGB3D or LG830 count Cel, 3 & Col. 4) package round off}
521164 2832 007333 | 28,7674
521989 , 2871 .007333 240538
594137 3000 007333 | g2404
829898 825 0080 b b00d
888877 3000 .0080 JE 0000
Totals . /
Signature (in ink): Date: (in ink} ?%;42
Part 2 — Inventory Discrepancy Information
List: all variances from Column 5 above and give explanation.
Selling )
_ Paper/packet descripiion & serial # Variance price Total Explanation
| | X = $0.00 |
: [ X = $0.00 ,
[ X = $0.00 J
: | X = $0.00 |
] X = $0.00 |
Total variance (inink): {3 0,00 !* If the total variance exceeds
%50, mail a copy of the

Titie:

Signature (in ink):z

CEQ D Gambling ManagerD

Signature:

I Date:

completed L.G303 by the 20th
of the next month to:

MN Gambling Control Board
1711 W. County Road B
Suite 300 Sduth

Roseville, MN 55113

Quastons? Call the Minnesota Gambling Control Board at 651-539-1900. This form will be made avaliable In alternative format (Le.
large print, braille) upan request. If Part 2 is completed and submitted to the Board, the Information on tisis form will become public
Information when recelved by the Board, and will be used ta determine your compliance with Minnesota statutes and rules gaverning

fawful gambiing activities.




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING 12/16
LG903 Physical Inventory Control/Bingo Paper Monthly Summary
Organization: License/premises permit number: Month/year:
CPYHA 04865-006 08/2024
Part 1 — Month-End Inventory Information
Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5 Column 6 Column 7
Control Number | Ending balance Variance Invoiced cost Total cost
Paper/packet from LG900, from LG900, {difference per sheet, Col. 4 x Col. 6
description & LG901, LG902, | LGI01, LG902, Physical between packet, or (do not
serial # or LG930 or LG930 count Col. 3 & Col. 4) package round off)
Blug 3V 977533 437 437 - 08333 | 364157
Blue 3V 758584 3000 3000 - .08333 [249:89.
Orangs 104477 4500 4500 - .0055 A
Packets 3V10 120115 1598 1598 - .00897 1433466~
Packets 2660293 1612 \K’],l—(i{?/ 5 00897  [14.50449
Blug 3V 646891 498 498 - 08333 _[41.49834
Totals
Signature (in ink): /{% 5’% Date: 09/01/2024 (in ink) 3814921
Part 2 — Inventory Di%crepancy Information
List all variances from Column & above and give explanation.
Selling
Paper/packet description & serlal # Variance price Total Explanation
Blue 3V X =  $0.00
Blue 3V X ] $ 0.00
Packets 3V10 X = % 0.00
Packets 3V10 X = $ 0,00
X = % 0.00
Total vartance {in ink}: |$ 0.00 * If the total variance exceeds
$50, mail a copy of the
i . completed LG903 by the 20th
Signature (in ink): of the next month to:
Title: CEO I:l Gambling Managerl:! MN Gambling Contrel Board
) , 1711 W. County Road B
Signature: Suite 300 South
Roseville, MN 55113
Date:

Questions? Call the Minnesota Gambling Control Board at 651-539-1900. This form will be made avaifable in alternative format (i.e.
large print, braille} upon request. If Part 2 Is completed and submitted to the Board, the information on this form will become public
information when received by the Board, and wiil be used to determine your compliance with Minnesota statutes and rules governing
lawful gambling activities.

¢.bhis
35.0010
35, C0A0

1< 1351
19, 0
44530




Month-End /'P'h%ysical Inventory

Champlin Park

Hockey Assoc

| 31 Aug 2024
Clive's Roadhouse Champli o
Game MF Part#  Serial# GameName = " - .Game' OnHand  Value . Invoice# Invoice
Type U Cost 0 Status - OnHand oo oo Date
PullTab AN 3990D-MN  1v74258 CLIVE'S ROADHOUSE 57.75 T 5775 9300362 29-Aug-2024
PullTab AN 3990D-MN  1V74290 CLIVE'S ROADHOUSE 57.75 57.75 9300362 29-Aug-2024
PullTab AN 3980D-MN  1V74318 CLIVE'S ROADHOUSE 57.75 57.75 9299060 22-Aug-2024
PullTab IG  528W 2701246 WILD HORSES 77.38 77.38 1841769 22-Aug-2024
PullTab 1G  2176ZX 2701299 ROWDY ROOSTER 77.38 77.38 1841769 22-Aug-2024
PullTab  1G  449WW 2745941 FUNFAIR X 73.38 73.38 9663684 29-Aug-2024
PullTab  IG  449WW 2745942 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9663684 29-Aug-2024
PullTab  1G  449WW 2745943 FUNFAIR X 73.38 73.38 9663684 29-Aug-2024
PullTab G 5362 2768449 NASCARP 65.92 65.92 9287469 27-Jun-2024
PullTab IG 2206TCD 2788721 HIT THE BAGS 65.92 65.92 9293301 25-Jul-2024
PullTab  IG  2300PPH 2816521 CHECKERED FLAG 93.24 93.24 9661237 01-Aug-2024
PullTab  IG  2299PPH 2816550 BLACK CHERRY BELL 93.24 93.24 9661237 01-Aug-2024
PullTab  IG  449WW 2816737 FUNFAIR X 73.38 73.38 9662039 08-Aug-2024
PullTab  IG  449WW 2818084 FUNFAIR X 73.38 73.38 9662547 15-Aug-2024
PullTab IG  449WW 2818085 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9662547 15-Aug-2024
PullTab  IG  449WW 2824562 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9663140 22-Aug-2024
PullTab IG  449WW 2824563 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9663140 22-Aug-2024
PullTab IG  HHS09 6069007 HIHO SILVER 37.13 37.13 1724195 11-May-2023
PullTab  IG  HHSOS 6069008 HIHO SILVER 37.13 3713 1724193 11-May-2023
PullTab IG  HHS09 6069033 HIHO SILVER 37.13 3713 1723045 04-May-2023
PullTab AG CNA402R 8606657 CHERRY POPPIN' 61.87 61.87 1843826 30-Aug-2024
PullTab AG MISM780N 8748072 MIDNIGHT SEVENS 69.57 69.57 1832123 18-Jul-2024
PullTab AG SKVM474N 8751303 SKOL VIKES 62.70 62.70 1843826 30-Aug-2024
PullTab AG GPVM45SN 8792776 GRAND PRIZE 61.05 61.05 1843826 30-Aug-2024
PullTab Al 637N-MN  97M9063 LUCKIES 140.00 140.00 9288723 03-Jul-2024
PullTab AN 3578C-MN  C631065 LEMON SQUEEZE 79.95 79.95 9293301 25-Jul-2024
Pull Tab AN 3034D-MN C672186 BEER FEST 79.95 79.95 9299060 22-Aug-2024
Pull Tab AN 7106L-MN  C684415 PLAY FOR KEEPS 74.48 74.48 1839722 15-Aug-2024
Pull Tab AN  7008L-MN  C698161 LIQUOR'D UP 77.31 77.31 1837730 08-Aug-2024
Pull Tab AN 7007L-MN  C698165 FINAL STRAW 77.31 77.31 1839722 15-Aug-2024
Pull Tab AN 32385R-MN C725687 BANANAS 63.17 63,17 1843826 30-Aug-2024
PullTab Al 7279M-MN  C883202 ROCK GODDESS 69.01 69,01 9299060 22-Aug-2024
PullTab Al  7499M-MN C956249 PURPLE POWER 63.17 63,17 1843826 30-Aug-2024
- Total: 2,324.30 "
Signature Date
Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 5 of 7




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING
LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards,
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report

6/16

Pull-Tabs
[Jripbeards

|:| Paddletickets

Organization Name:

License/Premises Permit Number:

CPYHA 04865-007
Site Name: Month/Year:
Clive's Roadhouse 08/2024
Columni1| Column2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Form (part) (do ?:fzttuiar:cﬁladlzes;::ttax,

Manuf. ID Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
IG 449WW Fun Fair 2816737 $ 73.38
AN 3990D-MN Clive's Roadhouse 1v74318 $ 57.75
AN 7008L-MN Liquor'd Up C698161 $ 77.31
IG 536Z Nascarp 2768449 $ 65.92
AN 7106L-MN Play for Keeps C684415 $ 74.48
Al 637N-MN Luckies 97M9063 $ 140.00
1G 449WW Fun Fair 2745941 $ 73.38
IG 449WW Fun Fair 2818084 $ 73.38
1G 449WW Fun Fair 2818085 $ 73.38
IG 449WW Fun Fair 2824563 $ 73.38
IG 449WW Fun Fair 2824562 $ 73.38
1G 449WW Fun Fair 2745943 $73.38
1G 449WW Fun Fair 2745942 $ 73.38
AN 39900-MN Clive's Roadhouse 1v74258 $ 57.75
AN 3990D-MN Clive's Roadhouse 1V74290 $ 57.75
Al 7499M-MN Purple Power 956249 $63.17
AG SKVM474N Skol Vikes 8751303 $62.70
AG CNA402R Cherry Poppin 8606657 $ 61.87
AG GPVM459N Grand Prize 8792776 $ 61.05
AN 32385R-MN Criss Cross bananas! C725687 $ 63.17
1G 528W Wild Horses 2701246 $ 77.38
IG 21762X Rowdy Rooster 2701299 $77.38

Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the
person who maintains the perpetual inventory):

TOTAL:

$1,584.72 \ /A

Date Taken: 09/01/2024

ARelley Stule




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING

6/16

L.G846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, $,“;L§:E;5
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report =] Paddletickets
Organization Name: License/Premises Permit Number:
CPYHA 04865-007
Site Name: Month/Year:
Cilve's Roadhouse 09/2024
Column1li Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form {part} {do not Include safes tax,
Manuf, 1D Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
AN 7007L-MN Final Straw C698165 $ 77.31
Al 7279M-MN Rock Goddess C883202 $ 69.01
AG MISM780N Midnight Sevens 8748072 $ 69.57
1G 2296TCD Hit the Bags 2788721 $ 65.92
AN 3034D-MN Beerfest 672186 $ 79.95
IG 2299PPH Black Cherry Bell 2816550 $ 93.24
IG 2300PPH Checkered Flag 2816521 $ 93.24
AN 3578C-MN Lemon Squeeze C631065 $ 79.95
o] B Yo Silver boLQoo* | 31,3
LG Z o St boapos | S \3
71’ - \ .
a M P S Lpld0d3 | 3.2

139.5Q

Signature of person verifying physical inventory {(may not be the
person who maintains the perpetual inventory): TOTAL:

Koltry

$ 628.19

5’@/’0 Date Taken: 09/01/2024

/4




Month-End /Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

. | 31 Aug 2024
MC's Tap House - = o oo ST T
Game  MF . Part# . Serial# GameName =~ . ' .Game " OnHand - Value - Invoice # 'Invoice
Type S Cost b Status 0 OnHand 0 Date
TipBoard AG  TIP530 8044716 SHAKE A DAY 6.50 - 650 1757606 12-Oct-2023
TipBoard AG  TIP530 8044717 SHAKE A DAY 6.50 6.50 1757606 12-Oct-2023
TipBoard AG  TIP530 8044718 SHAKE A DAY 6.50 650 1757606 12-Oct-2023
PullTab  IG LH1 1173041 LITTLE HORSES 15.86 15.86 9239438 20-Nov-2023
Pull Tab  1G LH1 1173044  LITTLE HORSES 15.86 15.86 9239438 29-Nov-2023
PullTab  1G  HHS09 2315419 HIHO SILVER 37.13 3713 1718921 20-Apr-2023
PullTab  IG  HHS09 2315929 HIHO SILVER 37.13 3713 1718921 20-Apr-2023
PullTab  IG  LPGO5 2513493 LILU'PIGS 16.22 16.22 9239438 29-Nov-2023
PullTab  IG  LPGO5 2513494 LIL'PIGS 16.22 16.22 9239438 29-Nov-2023
PullTab IG  LPGO5 2513502 LIL'PIGS 16.22 16.22 9239438 29-Nov-2023
PullTab  IG 80480 2763357 CRAZY®S X 59.29 59.29 9662041 08-Aug-2024
PullTab  IG 80480 2763417 CRAZYS8S X 59.29 50.29 9663142 22-Aug-2024
Pull Tab  IG 888D 2767595 CRAZY 8'S 65.92 65.92 9300361 29-Aug-2024
Pull Tab  IG 539F 2768919 CHEETAHS 65.92 65.92 9300361 29-Aug-2024
Pull Tab  IG  449WW 2795728 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9663682 29-Aug-2024
Pull Tab  IG  449WW 2795729 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9663682 29-Aug-2024
PullTab  IG  449WW 2795736 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9663682 29-Aug-2024
PullTab  IG  449WW 2795737 FUNFAIR X 73.38 7338 9663682 29-Aug-2024
Pull Tab  I1G  111TDM 2804116 WHISKEY STRAIGHT 85.30 85.30 1843825 30-Aug-2024
Pull Tab G 449WW 2824580 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9663142 22-Aug-2024
Pull Tab |G 449WW 2824581 FUNFAIR X 73.38 7338 9663142 22-Aug-2024
PullTab  IG  449WW 2824583 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9663142 22-Aug-2024
PullTab  IG  HHS09 6069008 HIHO SILVER 37.13 37.13 1724195 11-May-2023
PullTab IG  HHS09 6069784 HIHO SILVER 37.13 37.13 1723045 04-May-2023
PullTab IG  LPGO6 6147082 LWL'PIGS 28.84 28.84 9204443 16-Jun-2023
Pull Tab AG PLA402N 8706056 PLATINUM SEVENS 61.87 61.87 1841774 22-Aug-2024
Pull Tab AG DBM432N 8707083 DOUBLE DIAMOND 63.52 63.52 1837734 08-Aug-2024
Pull Tab AG CNA402R 8711824 CHERRY POPPIN' 61.87 61.87 1843825 30-Aug-2024
PuiTab  AG MMi«;i;’jggN 8731277 MIGHTY MELONS 80.64 80.64 1841774 22-Aug-2024
Pull Tab  AG CCN1£99N 8731400 CRAZY CROWNS 80.64 80.64 1843825 30-Aug-2024
B
Pull Tab AG  85%N 8744714 85% 60.98 60.98 9662041 08-Aug-2024
Pull Tab AG MISM780N 8748123 MIDNIGHT SEVENS 69.57 69.57 1835413 01-Aug-2024
Pull Tab AG PLA402N 8823574 PLATINUM SEVENS 61.87 61.87 1839723 15-Aug-2024
Pull Tab AG CNA402R 8830647 CHERRY POPPIN' 61.87 61.87 1839723 15-Aug-2024
PUlTab IG  LPGO7 9008652 LIL'PIGS 22.47 2247 1683695 03-Nov-2022
Pull Tab Al 894N-MN  97M8992 HOT DIGGITY DOGS 140.00 140.00 9296494 08-Aug-2024
PUlTab TP 7989)-MN  A790496 1NEED A COCKTAIL 87.50 87.50 9296494 08-Aug-2024
Pull Tab AN 3197C-MN  AB828768 CADDY SHACK 55.05 55.05 9300361 29-Aug-2024
Pul Tab AN 7463K-MN  A960270 WE'RE NOT ALONE 77.31 77.31 1841774 22-Aug-2024
Pull Tab AN 7462K-MN  A960324 THE DRINKING ZONE 77.31 77.31 1843825 30-Aug-2024
Pull Tab TP 7406K-MN  A962902 THE HAPPY COOKER 87.50 87.50 9296494 08-Aug-2024
Pull Tab AN 7008L-MN C698216 LIQUORD UP 77.31 77.31 1843825 30-Aug-2024
Pull Tab TP 7059L-MN  ©864338 PICKIN' A WINNER 74.48 74.48 1843825 30-Aug-2024

Charitable Gambdling Made Easy, Inc. Page 6 of 7




Month-End/ Phyéical In'ventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

31 Aug 2024

' '_Seriai_# Game Name R S Game. = On Hand - Value

" “Invoice # . Invoice -

1783492 26-Jan-2024

1634084 01-Mar-2022

MC's Tap House . :
Game MF - Part #
Type R
Binge  AG CC8-86-13-

10BLUBWI
NO
Bingo AG KB9-AB-12-
PDORGBD
Signature

Charitable Gambling Made Easy, inc.

Page 7 of 7



MINNESOTA |LAWFUL GAMBLING

6/16

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, .’;;,'gggfgs
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report [_}Paddletickets

Organization Name:

License/Premises Permit Number:

CPYHA 04865-009
Site Name: Month/Year:
MC's Taphouse 08/2024
Column 1| <Column 2 Cofumn 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form (part) (do not include sales tax,
Manuf. ID Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight})
Al 894N-MN Hot Diggity Dogs 97M8992 $ 140.00
TP 7406K-MN The Happy Cooker A962902 $ 87.50
AG MMN1499NBN Mighty Melons 8731277 $ 80.64
AG MISM780N Midnight Sevens 8748123 $ 69.57
AN 7463K-MN We're Not Alone A960270 $77.31
AG 85%N 85% 8744714 $ 60.98
1G 449WW Fun Fair 2824581 $ 73.38
TP 7059L-MN Pickin' A Winner C864338 $ 74.48
TP 7989]-MN I Need a Cocktait A790496 $ 87.50
AG CCN1499NBN Crazy Crowns 8731400 $ 80.64
1G 888D Crazy 8's 2767595 $ 65.92
1G 111TDM Whiskey Straight 2804116 $ 85.30
AN 7462K-MN The Drinking Zone A960324 $77.31
AN 7008L-MN Liguor'd Up C698216 $77.31
AN 3197C-MN Caddy Shack AB28768 $ 55.05
AG CNA402ZR Cherry Poppin 8711824 $ 61.87
1G 539F Cheetahs 2768919 $ 65.92
AG PLA402N Platinum Sevens 8706056 $ 61.87
1G 80480 Crazy 8's 2763417 $ 59.29
AG PLA402ZN Platinum Sevens 8823574 $ 61.87
AG CNA402R Cherry Poppin 8830647 $61.87
AG DBM432N Double Diamond 8707083 $ 63.52
Signature of person verifying physical inventory {(may not be the TOTAL: $ 1,629.10 \

person who maintains the perpetual inventory):

Relley

Steele.

Date Taken: 09/01/2024

-




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING

6/16

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, $f;{,§:ﬁ’j’s
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report [ Paddletickets
Organization Name: License/Premises Permit Number:
CPYHA 04865-009
Site Name: Month/Year:
MC's Taphouse 08/2024
Columnl1i Column2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form {part) {do not include sales tax,
Manuf. ID Number Name of Game Serial Nurnber 1.7% tax, or freight)
IG 80480 Crazy 8's 2763357 $ 59.29
1G 445WW Fun Fair 2824583 $ 73.38
G 445WW Fun Fair 2795728 $ 73.38
1G 449WW Fun Fair 2795729 $73.38
1G 449WW Fun Fair 2795736 $ 73.38
1G 449WW Fun Fair 2795737 $ 73.38
AG TIP530 Shake a Day 8044716 i_g_@,ﬁﬂ—m—ly e
AG TIP530 Shake a Day 8044717 M—G A
AG TIP530 Shake a Day 8044718 $.26700° k. @)
1G LPGO7 Lil' Pigs 9008652 4674t DI
1G LPGOS Lil' Pigs 2513493 44866 bb.
1G HHS09 Hi Ho Silver 2315419 $ 37.13
IG LPGO6 Lil' Pigs 6147082 $ 28.84
1G LPGOS Lil' Pigs 2513502 $-48766 | b ).
1G HHS Hi Ho Silver 6069009 $ 37.13
1G LPGO5 Lil' Pigs 2513494 $5.48-66 \{,{)g
1G LH1 Little Horses 1173041 $.4758 1580
1G HHS09 Hi Ho Silver 6069784 $37.13
IG LH1 Little Horses 1173044 34758 159},
1G HHS09 H} Ho Silver 2315929 $37.13
Funfer 0ot |A%ausew | 1338
ajll
Signature of person verifying physical inventory {may not be the
person who maintains the perpetual inventory): TOTAL: ¥ 99010
/{&,’@ 5% Date Taken: 09/01/2024
/4

1499, %

o590 /
0




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING 12/16
LG903 Physical Inventory Control/Bingo Paper Monthly Summary
Organization: License/premises permit number: Month/year:
CPYHA 04865-009 08/2024
Part 1 — Month-End Inventory Information
Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5 Column 6 Calumn 7
Control Number | Ending balance Variance Invoiced cost Total cost
Paper/packet from LG900, from LG900, {difference per sheet, Col. 4 x Col. &
description & LG901, LG902, | LG901, LG902, Physical between packet, or {do not
serial # or LG930 or LGS30 count Col. 3 & Col. 4) package round off)
Packets 3V10 100081 2886 2886 - 00897 2588747
Orasge 850417 250 W\ 2507 - 0055  [375
Totals 5
signature (in ink): /{&%yf Stz Date:  09/01/2024 (inink) 272624
Part 2 — Inventory Difcrepancy Information
List all variances from Column 5 above and give explanation.
Selling
Paper/packet description & serial # Variance price Total Explanation
Packets 3V10 X = $ 0,00
Orange X - $ 0.00
X = $ 0.00
X = $ 0.00
X = $ 0.00
Total variance (in ink): 1% 0.00 * If the total variance exceeds
$50, mall a copy of the

Signature {in ink):

Title:

CEOQ D Gambling Manager[:]

Signature:

Date:

completed 1.G303 by the 20th
of the next month to:

MN Gambling Controf Board

1711 W, Cou
Suite 300 So

nty Road B
uth

Roseville, MN 55113

Questions? Call the Minnesota Gambling Control Board at 651-539-1300. This form will be made avallable in alternative format (l.e.
large print, braille) upon request. If Part 2 Is completed and submitted to the Board, the information on this form will bacome public
informatlon when received by the Beard, and will be used to determine your compliance with Minnescta statutes and rules governing
lawful gambling activities,

%5, 560
1991

3b7. ‘/y
e’




Month-End /Physncal Inventory

Champlm Park Hockey Assoc
31 Aug 2024

Buffalo Wild Wings of Champlin

Game MF -Part#  Serlal# Game Name e _ _
Type T e S “Cost " Status OnMand - i Date
Pull Tab Al XN33-MN  1U64400 RUM RUNNER 48.00 48,00 9275255 02-May-2024
PullTab TP  7804J-MN 2713390 KLONDIKE GOLD 61.16 6116 9243476 14-Dec-2023
Pull Tab TP  7803J-MN 2713544 MYSTERY MONEY 61.16 61.16 9294456 01-Aug-2024
Pull Tab AG SHPN426 8579540 SHOOTIN POOL 59.63 59.63 9266297 21-Mar-2024
PullTab TP 6629C-MN C187853 BLACK VELVET 7 48.02 48.02 9294456 01-Aug-2024
PullTab TP 7982K-MN  C450946 DINNER BELL 48.02 48.02 9294456 01-Aug-2024

At ; s :

Signature Date

Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 4 of 7

Game

: 'On Hand . - Value

B Inv'oic_e #_ - Invoice .-




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING

6/16

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, %*’F?ALZSE
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report []Paddietickets

Organization Name:

License/Premisas Permit Number:

CPYHA 04865-011
Site Name: Month/Year:
BWW 08/2024
Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form (part) {do not include sales tax,
Manuf, 1D Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
Al XN33-MN Rum Runner 1U64400 $ 48.00
TP 7804)-MN Klondike Gold 2213390 $ 61.16
AG SHPN426 Shootin Pool 8579540 $ 59.63
TF 6629C-MN Black Valvet 7 C187853 $ 48.02
TP 7982K-MN Dinner Bell C450946 $-61+:16 {0}
TP 7803])-MN Mystery Money 27213544 $-48.02 Ll ”o

Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the
person who maintains the perpetual inventory):

TOTAL:

Date Taken: .09/01/2024

$325.99 ]

N

RKetbloy Stale




Month-End/ Physicawlw Inventory

Champlm Park Hockev AssocC

) o 31 Aug 2024
5-8 Grill & Bar $2,962.67
Buffalo Wild Wings of $325.99
Champlin
Clive's Roadhouse Champli $2,324.30

MC's Tap House $2,795.87
SR e Total - $8,408.83

Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 1of 7




